
www.mariescorner.com

2025

D
E

S
IG

N
IN

G
 E

M
O

T
IO

N
S

Collections
Marie’s Corner
Avenue Edison 20 | 1300 Wavre | Belgium
T +32 10 84 96 80 | F +32 10 84 94 80
contact@mariescorner.com

Tailor made seating since 1991
www.mariescorner.comHAVE A COMFORT EXPERIENCE,  

VISIT ONE OF OUR SHOWROOMS
MAIN SHOW ROOM - BELGIUM    
Avenue Edison, 20 | 1300 Wavre 

AUSTRIA 
Agentur SWK Designs | Florianigasse, 47-49 | 1080 Vienna  

FRANCE

Rue Brancion, 63 | 75015 Paris 
Rue Singer, 19 | 75016 Paris
Zone des Tourrades, av. Saint Exupéry, 9 | 06210 Mandelieu
Impasse des Prairies, 7 | 74940 Annecy le Vieux
Le Bon Marché - Rue de Sèvres, 24 | 75007 Paris

GERMANY

Rödingsmarkt, 52 | 20459 Hambourg
Kieselweg, 11 | 61267 Neu-Anspach (Frankfurt) 
Ottostrasse, 11 | 80333 Munich 

NETHERLANDS

Landhuis Gooilust Zuidereinde, 49 | 1243 ‘s-Graveland KL

SPAIN 

Miguel Yuste 3, 3B / 28037 Madrid

SWEDEN 
Bert Van Hoecke Interiors 
Riddargatan, 17 | 11457 Stockholm 

SWITZERLAND 
Imexha GmbH | Agentur für Wohnkultur 
Vorderdorfstrasse, 48 | 8112 Otelfingen 

UNITED - KINGDOM

Tizzard Grove, 42 | London, SE12 8
New Kings road, 355 | London SW6 4RJ 

AGENTS AND DISTRIBUTORS
AUSTRIA  -  BELGIUM  -  DUBAÏ  -  FRANCE  -  GERMANY  -  ISRAËL  -  LITHUANIA  -  LUXEMBOURG  -  NETHERLANDS  -  PORTUGAL 

RUSSIA  -  SPAIN  - SWEDEN  -  SWITZERLAND  -  UKRAINE  -  UNITED-KINGDOM

Find more Information and locations on WWW.MARIESCORNER.COM





DESIGNING EMOTIONS

MC CARE

NEW MODELS

CRUSH

FABRICS & 
FINISHINGS

SECTIONALS

SOFAS

LONGCHAIRS

ARMCHAIRS

CHAIRS

HIGHCHAIRS

POUFS

SOFA BEDS & 
HEADBOARDS

TABLES



2



3

Marie’s Corner is dedicated to creating high-quality, 
handcrafted seatings that embodies comfort and 
timeless design. 

Each piece is carefully made in Spain, using natural 
materials that reflect our commitment to sustaina-
bility and responsible production. We prioritize local 
craftsmanship, working closely with skilled artisans to 
ensure every product meets the highest standards 
of quality. 

By focusing on comfort and durability, Marie’s Corner 
offers furniture that not only enhances interiors but 
also aligns with our values of sustainability, authentic-
ity, and the use of natural, locally sourced materials.

Marie’s Corner is committed to sustainability by in-
tegrating eco-friendly practices into its production 
processes. 

The company emphasizes the use of responsibly 
sourced materials, such as FSC-certified wood and 
recycled fabrics, to reduce its environmental impact.  
Their production methods prioritize energy efficiency, 
minimizing waste, and ensuring that every product 
is built to last, which promotes long-term use and 
reduces the need for replacements. 

Marie’s Corner also partners with local artisans, sup-
porting fair labor practices while reducing carbon 
emissions through shorter supply chains. Addition-
ally, they implement sustainable packaging solutions 
and are continuously seeking ways to improve their 
ecological footprint. 

By blending quality craftsmanship with sustainability, 
Marie’s Corner creates timeless furniture pieces that 
respect both people and the planet.

We hope you will appreciate our new models as 
much as we did when creating them !

Philippe Vanhemelen & Serge Silber
CEO’s

DESIGNING EMOTIONS 
WHILE EMBRACING SUSTAINABILITY !



4

VARIETY OF SOLUTIONS WITHIN A FULL 
COLLECTION OF MORE THAN 150 MODELS

Find your happiness among an abundant choice of 
models in a unique style, cosy and elegant : a family 
armchair XXL, office chair, stool, armchair, couch, 
sofa… We always have a solution we can offer you !

MORE THAN 1000 FINISHINGS, POSSIBILITIES 
WITHOUT LIMITS !

Each item of Marie’s Corner is unique. And this for 
the following reason : all our models can be fully 
personalised thanks to a choice well over 1000 
finishings : fabric, needlework, feet, magnificent 
materials, colour of the timber… 

The combinations are endless. And it is even possi-
ble for you to make the items with your own fabric ! 
The armchair of your dreams is within reach.

A PLURI-DISCIPLINARY TEAM

During the entire process, you can count on the  
attention, the availability and the professionalism of 
a team entirely dedicated to your satisfaction. 

As such, you can profit from the advice, both on 
commercial level as in the realisation : feasibility as 
to shape,dimensions, maintenance, etc. 

You can also benefit from the experience of our 
interior architects in working out the concept of 
your project and they can accompany you in each 
stage of the process...

INNOVATIVE, UNIQUE,  
AND ENDLESSLY CUSTOMISABLE 

MORE THAN 150 MODELS 
AND OVER 1000 FINISHINGS...



Apache pouf Utah swivelMississippi sofa

Mississippi sectional Cordoba round table Crush cushions collection

Brisbane chairDavis armchairCordoba table

©
 S

ab
am

 B
el

gi
um

 2
02

4

©
 S

ab
am

 B
el

gi
um

 2
02

4



6



7

QUALITY PRODUCTS :  
100% CRAFTSMANSHIP

In order to ensure the production excellence of the 
sofas and armchairs, each Marie’s Corner product 
is entirely handcrafted. 

We can count on an internal team of 30 Master- 
Decorators who are able to produce up to 12.000 
pieces each year.

EXCLUSIVE AND TAILOR-MADE

Since each item is unique and personalized accord-
ing to your needs, Marie's Corner choice only works 
based on offers, never from stock. All is made on 
request, either as unique piece or in a requested 
quantity. 

Since they are the owner of their production mate-
rial, Marie’s Corner also can adapt itself to respond 
to any specific request.

PRODUCTION MADE IN EUROPE

Indeed, the choice of the designs, of the tissues and 
the materials is entirely ensured in Belgium, the pro- 
duction is effected in Zaragoza. 

Since many decades, this Spanish region is the 
cradle of the production of artisan production and 
can count on a unique know-how of its craftsmen 
to guarantee an optimal quality level.

COMFORT AND QUALITY 

From design to finished product, over the choice 
of raw materials, Marie’s Corner is driven by one  
obsession only : to ensure the quality and the com-
fort of its accomplishments. 

As such, to each armchair a label of authenticity is 
attached, certifying the quality of the product and 
the name of its craftsman for a full traceability. 

WE ARE CRAFTSMEN  
AND PROUD OF IT !

A UNIQUE KNOW-HOW 
TO ENSURE QUALITY



8



9

Contract is a product line specifically proposed by  
Marie’s Corner to public commercial areas. If you 
are responsible for the renovation of a top of the 
range hotel, the decoration of a restaurant, the set-
up of a club-house or any other residential project, 
you can rely on the Belgian tailor-made sofa and 
armchair specialist.

As always, each piece is made by hand by spe-
cialized craftsmen and can be declined in a wide 
variety of finishing. On top of the constraints and 
norms of this sector, Marie’s Corner proposes 
high-quality tissues adapted to any type of pro-
ject : fire proof and stain proof treatment.

Marie’s Corner also proposes a tailor-made creation 
service for any specific decoration request, such as 
a dining room bench or a unique breakfast corner.

Our “Archi Contract” goes one step further : our 
teams are at your disposal to integrate our furniture 
in your architectural plans, or even support you in 
the elaboration of the concerned plans.

CONTRACT: COMMERCIAL 
AND RESIDENTIAL PROJECTS



@
m

ai
so

nk
al

o 
@

kn
ze

a 
@

ke
nz

ae
ph

ot
o



REFERENCES



ARCHITECT OF STRUCTURES

Emerging from the shadows of surfaces and taut 
lines envisioned by an ‘architect of structures’  
LEON STYNEN, with a guardian of the temple: Els 
Decryse. It has appeared, preserved from years of 
cultural indecision.

This iconic chair was originally designed in 1953 
to furnish the lounges and libraries that welcomed 
visitors and regular patrons of the gaming rooms 
at the Kursaal Casino in the “Queen of the Beach-
es.” As such, it is now being reissued in its original 
form. It will seamlessly integrate into the renovated 
spaces, embodying the spirit of modernity instilled 
by Leon Stynen from the very first sketches of this 
prestigious venue for celebrations, art, and light.

Seventy years have given this seat a modernist 
and humanist clarity. Designed for the Kursaal Ca-
sino in Ostend, inaugurated in 1953, it meets to-
day’s standards of comfort and uniformity. 

In 2024, it makes its revival at Marie’s Corner, 
where the qualities of traditional wood craftsman-
ship are seamlessly combined with the modernity 
of refined and balanced lines. A natural harmony 
that balances a seat without the gestures of vo-
yeuristic and already forgotten modernism.

EXCLUSIVE COLLABORATION

The KVADRAAT fabric range completes this ada-
gio of bold modernism. KVADRAAT fabrics bring 
us from Denmark the most rigorous yarn struc-
tures, and the only ones that will ensure the per-
fect durability of stylistic tensions and colors over 
time. Today, we talk a lot about timelessness. This 
is precisely what you have here, thanks to the un-
ion of LEON STYNEN Architecte, Marie’s Corner, 
and KVADRAAT. 

LEON STYNEN 

Leon Stynen was a prominent Belgian architect 
known for his significant contributions to modern-
ist architecture in the mid-20th century. Born in 
1899, he played a key role in shaping post-war 
architecture in Belgium, with a focus on function-
alism and clean, geometric lines. 

Stynen’s notable works include the BP Building in 
Antwerp, the Kursaal Oostendeand  the Casino 
of Knokke, reflecting his commitment to integrat-
ing modern design with practical uses. He also 
served as director of the Royal Academy of Fine 
Arts in Antwerp, influencing a new generation of 
architects.

LEON STYNEN’S 
ICONIC CHAIR REEDITION
Collab. with Marie’s Corner & Kvadraat

A RENEWED SENSE OF 
TIMELESSNESS











17

CHÂTEAU SAINTE-SABINE 
FRANCE | Sainte-Sabine

A heaven of poetic nature and joyful tranquillity.

The Château Sainte Sabine whispers its history in the 
heart of a vast eight-hectare park, and wraps your 
stay with wonder, elegance and indulgence.

A château-hotel dating back to the 16th century, this 
exceptional place of history plunges you into the 
effervescence of the Renaissance.

A haven of peace in a charming, bucolic setting for a 
rejuvenating stay.

The spirit of this Relais & Châteaux has been carefully 
preserved, as evidenced by the 23 rooms and suites 
where antique and vintage furniture blend in harmony 
with exposed beams, oak floors and Burgundy stone.

Proud ambassadors of the region and of the “Savoir- 
Faire 100% Côte d’Or” label, the Chef and his team 
unveil an authentic gourmet cuisine, featuring revisited 
Burgundy specialties and wild herbs.

An ode to seasonal produce, the terroir and the 
know-how of local producers.

Situated in the heart of the bucolic Auxois region, it’s 
an ideal base for exploring Burgundy: the Abbaye 
de Fontenay, the Canal de Bourgogne, the towns of 
Autun, Dijon, Beaune, the Most Beautiful Villages in 
France of

Châteauneuf-en-Auxois and Flavigny-sur-Ozerain, as 
well as the prestigious Burgundy vineyards nearby.

Architect : Atelier Correia 
Interior Designer : Christophe Tollemer 
Photo Credit : @maisonkalos @knzea @kenzaephoto

©
m

ai
so

n 
ka

lo
s



18
©

m
ai

so
n 

ka
lo

s



19

©
m

ai
so

n 
ka

lo
s



20

RESIDENTIAL PROJECT 
BELGIUM | Waterloo

Marie’s Corner recently collaborated on a remark-
able project in a private residence located in the 
south of Brussels. 

The homeowners sought to give their classical-style 
home a modern refresh, opting to incorporate 
contemporary elements without losing the original 
charm. To achieve this, they selected a range of 
Marie’s Corner seating and furniture, renowned for 
its elegant design and comfort. 

The clean lines and refined aesthetics of the furni-
ture perfectly contrasted with the home’s traditional 
architecture, creating a unique blend of timeless 
and contemporary style.

From luxurious sofas to accent chairs, each piece 
was carefully chosen to enhance the living spaces, 
making them more inviting and functional. The soft, 
neutral tones of the upholstery brought a sense of 
serenity, while the bold design of the furniture add-
ed an artistic edge. In the formal sitting room, the 
sleek designs created a perfect balance between 
sophistication and comfort. 

The open-plan layout of the home allowed the 
seating areas to flow naturally, creating cohesive 
and stylish environments. 

The result is a stunning transformation where classic 
meets contemporary, all thanks to the exceptional 
versatility of Marie’s Corner furniture.



Garland sectional: long LF, 2 (no arm) & long no arm - Giotto/10 | Pebble table  | Alvin pouf



22Urbana 130 armchair - Ming/72 | Pebble table small & medium



23Santa Fe pouf | Urbana 130 armchair - Ash /01



Casper highchairs - Universe/79 | Tacoma highchairs - Cliff/79



25Utah armchair - Chalk/23



26



27

ROYAL WATERLOO 
GOLF CLUB 
BELGIUM | Waterloo

The Belgian specialist in tailor-made sofas has been 
involved in the furnishing of the brand new Club 
House of the Royal Waterloo Golf Club, in collabo-
ration with the interior design firm DF & Associates. 

Thanks to its furniture, Marie’s Corner allows the 
2,000 members of the prestigious golf club to relax 
and socialise in a comfortable and elegant environ-
ment. The furniture includes sofas, armchairs, foot-
stools, chairs and tables bearing the unique signature 
of the Belgian brand. 

The furniture includes sofas, armchairs, footstools, 
chairs and tables bearing the unique signature of the 
Belgian brand. Waterloo Golf Club is a family-friendly 
course that delights over 2,000 members in sumptu-
ous green surroundings. The pieces commissioned 
include iconic models such as the Sonoma chair or 
the Virginia sofa, classic models such as the Jackson 
or the Carmel, but also novelties such as the Ashton 
armchair and the Trinity footstools.

“We also played with different materials: fabric, leath-
er, buckle and tweed. It’s varied, but designed in the 
same tone to create a coherent whole”, explains 
Alain Friant.

The result is a soft, almost monochrome atmosphere, 
oscillating between greys and yellows, allowing to 
harmonize with the green of the golfcourse through 
the large windows.

Architects : DF & Associates 
Photograph : © Corentin Aubruge



28Sonoma chairs - Meridien/21



29Alvin pouf | Perry armchair



30

HOSTELLERIE DE LEVERNOIS 
FRANCE | Levernois

A warm and elegant Relais & Châteaux where you’ll 
feel right at home... Enter the world of Hostellerie 
de Levernois.

A peaceful getaway in the heart of seven hectares 
of parkland lined with century-old trees and bor-
dered by the Bouzaise river.

A warm and elegant Relais & Châteaux where you’ll 
feel right at home, just 5km from the historic centre 
of Beaune. The 18th-century Gentilhommière blends 
harmoniously with recent projects to the revival the 
Hostellerie de Levernois.

34 rooms are hidden away, including the 7 new 
Villas, proudly perched in the heart of the park, like 
a rooftop village watching over seven hectares of 
ash, acacia, weeping willow and oak trees.

At the Michelin-starred Table de Levernois restau-
rant, Chef Philippe Augé prepares a passionate 
cuisine based on traditional Burgundian flavours, 
with an emphasis on the finest ingredients and a 
focus on seasonal products. The Burgundy wine 
list with more than 1000 references, offers the 
most prestigious Burgundy wines.

The Bistrot du Bord de l’Eau offers fresh, gourmet 
cuisine, reinvented daily using market produce and 
vegetables grown on the farm.

Architect : Atelier Correia 
Interior Designer : Christophe Tollemer 
Photo Credit : @maisonkalos @knzea @kenzaephoto

©
m

ai
so

n 
ka

lo
s



31



32



33Casper highchairs

THE RANGE ROVER HOUSE 
BELGIUM | knokke-Heist

 
Range Rover has opened a Pop-up Store on the Place 
Albert in Knokke-Heist throughout the summer.

The famous town square (also known as ‘M’as-tu vu’) 
has just been inaugurated following major renovation 
work. In order to make a lasting impression and offer 
visitors visitors with maximum comfort, the car manu-
facturer called on Marie’s Corner to install the lounge 
area.

The Belgian specialist in made-to-measure sofas 
worked with local retailer local retailer Serendipity Store 
to create an atmosphere that lived up to expectations.

White Urbana sofas with curls, Perry armchairs, Alvin 
footstools and Casper stools form a coherent punctu-
ated by sculptural Mortex coffee tables.



34

Urbana long LF & 3 sofa - Berry/01 | Perry armchair - Berry/01 | Alvin pouf - Volcano/29



35

Urbana 3 sofa - Berry/01



36



37



38

ALL OVER THE WORLD, OUR CLIENTS 
PUT THEIR TRUST IN MARIE'S CORNER...
Architects and decorators all over the world seek MC expertise to deliver to the clients expectations, no matter 
what size, from small residential to the most beautiful club house, hotels, restaurants and luxury brand... 

AUSTRIA

Lech | Châlet 1551 | Private House

Vienna | Kärntnerhof | Hotel

Vienna | The Steigenberger | Hotel

BELGIUM

Asse | Notarishuis | Restaurant

Antwerp | Botanic sanctuary Antwerp | Hotel, Restaurant 

Antwerp | Fiera | Restaurant

Bruges | de Orangerie | Hotel

Bruges | Prinsenhof | Hotel

Brussels | BonBon | Restaurant

Brussels | BMW ‘Loft 7’ | Private Club 

Brussels | Cospaia | Restaurant

Brussels | La Truffe Noire | Restaurant 

Brussels | Menssa, instinctive cooking | Restaurant 

Brussels | The Dominican | Hotel

Dinant | Hostellerie Gilain | Hotel, Restaurant

Francorchamps | The Kottage | Hotel, Restaurant

Gent | BFO | Private Company

Hastière | The Wise House | Hotel, Restaurant

Knokke | Caillou. | Restaurant 

Knokke | Cuines 33 | Restaurant 

Knokke  | Range Rover House | Showroomt 

Knokke | Sel Gris | Restaurant

Knokke | Tablàvins | Restaurant 

Leuven | Klooster | Hotel

Profondville | L’eau vive | Restaurant 

Ronchinnes | Hotel De La Poste | Hotel

Spa | The Royal Golf-club des Fagnes | Golf Club

Sterrebeek | The National | Golf Club

Rochefort | Château de Vignée | Hotel, Restaurant

Villers-La-Ville | Rigenée | Golf Club

Wanze | Naxhelet | Golf Club

Waasmunster | Roosenberg | Restaurant

Waterloo | Knokke-Out | Restaurant, Club House

Waterloo | Royal Waterloo Golf Club | Golf Club

FRANCE 

Annecy | Rose des neiges | Restaurant 

Antibes | Hotel du Cap-Eden-Roc | Hotel, Restaurant, Spa

Avize | Les Avisés | Hotel

Barbotan | Barbotan les Thermes | Spa

Barbotan | La bastide en Gascogne | Hotel, Restaurant, Spa

Baune | Hôtel De La Poste | Hotel

Cannes | Martinez | Hotel

Cognac | Maison Rémy Martin 

Courchevel | Le Portetta | Hotel, Ski Resort

Courchevel | Le Lana | Hotel

Courchevel | Les Chalets des Airelles | Hotel

Honfleur | l’Absynthe | Hotel

Hérépian | Couvent d’Hérépian | Hotel

Jausiers | Villa Morelia | Hotel

Le cannet | Villa Arcange | Restaurant

Levernois  | Hostellerie de Levernois | Hotel, Restaurant

Marsolan | Lous Grits | Hotel

Megèves | les Loges Blanches | Hotel

Meribel | Chalet Mont Tremblant | Private House 

Mery Sur Oise | Le chateau de Mery | Hotel

Monaco | Beef Bar Monte-Carlo | Restaurant

Mougins Village | Place de Mougins | Restaurant

Paris | Bonsoir madame | Hotel

Paris | Burgundy | Hotel

Paris | Grand Powers | Hotel

Paris | Hôtel des Académies et des Arts | Hotel

Paris | Mercure | Hotel

Paris | Oh Perché ! | Private House

Paris | Patchwork St-Lazare | Coworking space



39

TO ACHIEVE EXCEPTIONAL RESULTS 
WE ARE PROUD OF !
We are proud we had their confidence and thankful that we could contribute  
to these great projects and challenges ! 

Paris | Verneuil | Hotel

Peisey Vallandry | Le Club Med | Hotel, Restaurant

Pyla | La Co(o)rniche | Hotel, Restaurant

Sainte-Sabine | Château Sainte Sabine | Hotel, Restaurant

Sanary sur Mer | La Farandole | Hôtel

Val d’Isère | La Mourra | Hotel, Spa 

Val d’Isère | Mademoiselle - Airelles Coll. | Hotel, Restaurant

Val d’Isère | Résidence La Forêt - Hotel

Valence | Maison Pic | Hotel

Vence | Bonavero | Private House

Vence | Château St Martin | Hotel, Restaurant, Spa

Veigné | Domaine de la Tortinière | Hotel, Restaurant

Villiers-Le-Mahieu | Château de Villiers-Le-Mahieu | Hotel

GERMANY

Berlin | Waldorf Astoria | Hotel 

Hamburg | Gastwerk | Hotel

Hamburg | The George | Hotel

Munich | Thomas Mang | Private Home

Weissenhaus | Weissenhaus on the Baltic Coast | Hotel

IRELAND

Dunsany | Killeen Castle | Hotel

ITALY

Venice | Palazzina Grassi by Philippe Starck | Hotel

LEBANON

Beiruth | Le Gray | Restaurant

MAURITIUS

Grand Baie | Le Royal Palm | Hotel

NETHERLANDS

Amsterdam | Koninklijke Industrieele Groote Club 

Resto, Private club

Enschede | Van der Valk | Hotel

's-Graveland | Loggere | Showroom

PORTUGAL

Lisbon | Heritage | Hotel

ROMANIA

Kazan | Luciano | Hotel, Restaurant 

RUSSIA

Moscow | Next Door | Hotel

Moscow | Aist | Restaurant

Moscow | Beefbar | Restaurant

Moscow | Moloko | Cafe-bar

Moscow | Savvin Hall

Moscow | Veterok | Restaurant

Moscow | La Balcon | Restaurant

Moscow | Shelk | Restaurant

Moscow | Dzhu Dzhu | Restaurant

Moscow | GQ | Bar, Restaurant

Kazan | Luciano | Spa

Sochi | Grand Hotel Rodina | Hotel

SWITZERLAND

Crans sur Sierre | Le Crans | Hotel

Geneva | Kempinski | Hotel

Geneva | Swissotel Metropole | Hotel

Lausanne | Palace | Hotel

Neuchâtel | Le Palafitte | Hotel

Salavaux | Schloss | Hotel

UKRAINE

Lvov | Astoria | Hotel

UNITED KINGDOM

Manchester | King Street Townhouse | Bar, Hotel, Restaurant

Manchester | Dakota | Hotel, Restaurant

London | Mimos interior | Showroom More pictures and informations on 
WWW.MARIESCORNER.COM



Who else but Marie’s Corner can guarantee 
your seatings, like the first day, everyday ?

With our 5 years free and unlimited on site 
anti-stain intervention, you will enjoy our 
comfort and design at its best.

For your next purchase at Marie’s Corner 
take advantage of our MC Care service, it’s 
free and gives you piece of mind.

A team of experts
at your service



MC CARE

M
C

 C
A

R
E



with unlimited on site intervention !

Take advantage of our 

anti-stain  warranty
Free 5 years



43

Highly water-repellent

Treatment
Each piece made by our Master Upholsterers 

is treated with a highly water-repellent 
product against stains that protects fabrics 

by preventing liquids from penetrating inside 

the fibre.

A quick wipe on the spilled liquid and all is 

forgotten. Insofar as possible, try to act quickly 

for an optimal result. 

Now, we are perfectly aware that you won’t 

notice some stains immediately...





45

Activate our

Free 5 years 
anti-stain warranty

To avoid unnecessary hassles and to take 

advantage of this unique warranty :

By subscribing to the MC Care free warranty, 

you know you’re in the right hands. Without 

any additional costs.

Register online NOW specifying the serial 

number of your piece of furniture and that’s it, 

done ! Our team takes care of the rest...

See you on www.mc.care





47

Unlimited on-site

Intervention
Marie’s Corner gives you the possibility to 

call upon our unlimited on-site intervention 
service*.

It’s 100% free and valid for 5 years from 

the date you receive your piece of furniture.

*  Valid in Belgium, France, Germany, Luxembourg and The Nether-
lands for any residential purchase A similar warranty is available in 
our “Contracts/Projects” offer.





49

Need an on-site intervention ?

Contact us
We’ll send a team of specialists to your 
home, where they will give your Marie’s 

Corner piece a deep clean...

No need to compromise on the choice of 

fabric : we’re offering a no-worries pact ! 

The absolute certainty of fully enjoying a 
Marie’s Corner piece of furniture.
 
Practically, just contact us !
+32 10 84 69 80  |  www.mc.care



50



NEW MODELS

N
E

W
 !



Davis armchair - Valley/12



Davis armchair - Valley/37



54

Mississippi sofa | Crush cushions collection



Mississippi sectional - Adler/71

©
 S

ab
am

 B
el

gi
um

 2
02

4





Brisbane chairs Taylor/11 | Cordoba table - Tobacco oak & dark bronze metal



Davis armchair - Valley/12
©

 S
ab

am
 B

el
gi

um
 2

02
4



59

Cordoba table - Tobacco oak & dark bronze metal





Mississippi sectional : 2 LF + 1 (no arm) + corner long RF + pouf - Adler/71 | Crush cushions collection



62 Utah swivel armchair - Basquiat/79                     



Brisbane chairs -  Taylor/11





Davis armchair - Valley/12 & Valley/37

©
 S

ab
am

 B
el

gi
um

 2
02

4



Cordoba round table - ebony oak wood & dark graphite metal 



Cordoba round table - ebony oak wood | Brisbane chair - Taylor/11

©
 S

ab
am

 B
el

gi
um

 2
02

4



Crush cushions collection



Apache poufs - Orlan/29 & Valley/57 with light raffia feet & Peyton/29 with dark raffia feet 



ETH ICALLY  HANDMADE 
FOR YOU BY

Welcome to the world 
of comfort and style...

We are proud to 
present our collection 

of decorative cushions!



CRUSH





73

A new story into dormant materialsdormant materials
Each cushion embodies the perfect blend of 
artisanal quality and social responsibility, 
reflecting our dedication to creating products 
that are both ethical & aesthetically pleasing.





75

Ethics and aesthetic...no compromise !no compromise !
By choosing our cushions, you not only 
add a touch of elegance to your interior but 
also support local and solidarity-driven 
production. Treat yourself to the luxury of 
comfort while contributing to a noble cause.

Explore our collection and be captivated by the 
perfect harmony between aesthetics, quality, 
social responsibility and sustainability...

A brilliantsecond lifesecond life
We exclusively use dormant fabrics, 
thereby contributing to reduce our ecological 
footprint while giving these materials a 
second life. 

Every fabric selected is carefully chosen for 
its quality, texture and unique patterns, 
resulting in authentic pieces full of character.





77

Treat yourself...have a Crush !have a Crush !
These cushions are the result of a beautiful 
collaboration between fabric experts, interior 
designers, and the exceptional skills of tal-
ented seamstresses. 

Each piece is an original creation, crafted 
to bring a unique touch to your interior. And 
to make them truly special, each cushion 
is given its own first name: Lilou, Jeanette, 
Emy, Lily Rose, Gloria...

Meet them on www.crushdeco.be 
& just make your choice !





FABRICS & 
FINISHINGS



80

Peyton/70, 23, 29, 71, 72 & 29



81

At Marie’s Corner, we take pride in offering a cu-
rated selection of high-quality fabrics, all sourced 
exclusively from Europe. 

Each fabric in our collection reflects the heritage of 
European craftsmanship, blending traditional tech-
niques with modern innovation to meet the highest 
standards of design and durability.

STYLE, COMFORT AND FUNCTIONALITY 
Our expertise extends beyond upholstery and curtain 
fabrics; we meticulously select materials that cater to 
both aesthetic and functional needs, ensuring they are 
suitable for a wide range of specific uses. 

Whether you are looking for fabrics that provide com-
fort and elegance for seating or durable, stylish op-
tions for window treatments, our collection is designed 
to elevate any space.

What sets us apart is not only the quality of our fab-
rics but also the personalized service we offer. Our 

team provides tailored advice, helping you choose 
the perfect materials that align with your design vi-
sion. With years of experience in fabric selection 
and application, we are here to guide you through 
every step, ensuring your choices enhance both the 
beauty and functionality of your interiors.

PUBLIC SPACES’S SPECIFIC RANGE 
In addition to our core collection, Marie’s Corner of-
fers a specialized range of fabrics designed specifi-
cally for the hospitality industry. These fabrics come 
with advanced anti-stain treatments, fire-retardant 
properties, and are water-washable, ensuring both 
safety and ease of maintenance in high-traffic envi-
ronments. 

Perfect for hotels, restaurants, and public spaces, 
our hospitality assortment combines durability with 
style, maintaining a luxurious feel without compro-
mising on practical needs.

EXCLUSIVELY EUROPEAN 
SOURCED FABRICS

 HIGHEST STANDARDS 
OF DESIGN AND DURABILITY



82

OVER 700 FABRICS, 
COLOURS & HANDFEELINGS 
TO CHOOSE FROM...

BASQUIAT NEW !

Adler, Banksy, Basquiat, Peyton, Taylor, 
Valley 

The new Basquiat collection stands out with its 
semi-relief materials and earthy, nature-inspired 
colors, perfect for creating a warm and authentic 
atmosphere. The subtly textured semi-solids  
add depth without a prominent pattern. 

EARTH
Bay, Chalk, Clay, Cliff, Eclipse, Land, 
Mountain, Peak, River, Rock, Sand, 
Universe, Valley, Volcano

Taking inspiration from natural materials this 
collection is a mix of nature-inspired earth and 
neutral tonee such as, brown, terracotta beige, 
off white and green.

EDWARDS
Barnes, Edwards, Ross, Spencer

A colorful choice of contrasts and textures to 
personalize and give character to your interior.

FAUX-LEATHER
Flor, Genus, Grain

Colours and a natural look that almost make you 
forget it’s not real leather. 

HOPPER

So British ! A strict, warm and cosy but fluffy 
flannel.

KELLY
Corot, Kelly, Ming

These 3 fabrics will appeal to your senses 
by being the basis for an infinite number of 
combinations of materials and colours.

LEATHER
Cheyenne, Sherpa, Shetland

We do appreciate full aniline leathers  
with character ! 3 different soft touch leathers 
with a warm handfeeling.

MOON
Ash, Brancusi, Flanagan, Marshall, Moon, 
Orlan

Curls and velvet... A trend that has become 
particularly strong in recent times. Reinvention  
of a mythical era.

SHAW
A cotton linen blend, avaialable in not less  
than 80 colours.

TOUCH
Claudel, Corot, Delaunay, Raphael, Rubens

The common point of all these fabrics  
is a soft and velvety handfeeling, to offer you  
a more  intense comfort feeling.

VASARELY
A very soft but resistant cotton velvet of the most 
scenic effect, declined in 28 trendy colours.



83

CONTRACT 

Bristol, Fairmont, Fouquet’s, Monceau, Ritz, 
Saint James

CONTRACT II
Savoy, Bulgari, Carlyle, Plaza, Eden Rock, 
Mansour 

CONTRACT III
Belvedere, Byblos, Conrad, Danieli, 
Meridien, Meurice, Palms, Pearl

CONTRACT IV
Amigo, August, Balzac, Barsey, Berry, 
Carlton, Martins, Mayfair, Mix

Contract fabrics do not have to be boring !  
In addition to their fire retardant and ‘easy to care’ 
qualities, they have nothing to envy to our other 
collections. 

They will seduce you, thanks to their soft hand-
feeling, their patterns and their structure, while 
offering technical properties.

GRADE ‘A’ FABRICS
A wide range of competitive priced fabrics  
until end of stock.

ALLEN Allen

ABBOTT Abbott

BACON Bacon, Brady

BESS Bess

BEUYS Beuys

BUNDY Bundy

CAMERON Cameron, Catlin

CLARK Clark, Coburn

CURTIS Curtis

DALTON Dalton 

DOBSON Dobson, Porter

FONTANA Fontana

GREY LINEN Alma, Apple, Balthus, Batoni, 
Boyd, Brown, Lam, Luini, Renoir

I CATCH Blunt, Bubley, Evans, Hicks, Homer, 
Horn, Javris, Jones, Klein, Luks, Mac Dean, 
Nash, Neel, Peale, Pierce, Simpson, Sloan

JAM Cole, Duncan, Ellis, Parker, Powel, Ray

NATURALS Balthus, Batoni, Braque, Brown, 
Chagall, Dali, Giotto, Nash 

WESTON  Weston, Winters, Willy

MARIE’S CORNER

FABRIC
SHOP

ALL OUR FABRICS 
CAN BE ORDERED  
BY METER  !



84

Brisbane chair - Taylor/11



85

Taylor/11
< Basquiat/79

Adler/23

Valley/23

Vasarely/79

Peyton/23

Basquiat/23



86

Valley/28

Mississippi sofa - Adler/71



87

Valley/45

Peyton/72

Valley/28

Adler/28

Ming/38

< Marshall/75

Adler/21



88

Apache poufs - Valley/57 & Peyton/29 



89

Valley/57 

Adler/71

Basquiat/57 >

Peyton/29

Valley/55



90

Davis armchair - Valley/12



91

Basquiat/12

Valley/37

Banksy/72

< Basquiat/79

Valley/12

Orlan/29



92

SEATING FINISHINGS  
OVER 500 QUALITY TO CHOOSE FROM...

OAK 
wood

anthracite - 1

ebony - 2

chestnut - 3

natural - 4

ASH 
wood

BEECH 
wood

rough - 1

natural - 2

waxed walnut - 6

waxed walnut - 6

mahogany - 7

natural - 2

mahogany - 7

walnut - 5

walnut - 5

ebony black - 10

smoke - 14

ebony - 9

ebony black - 10

smoke - 14

anthracite - 12

soft grey - 13

ebony - 9



93

WALNUT 
wood

ebony - 9

smoke - 14

walnut - 5

waxed walnut - 6

mahogany - 7
Victoria

Burton

Murray

Daly Hunter

Mitchell

Archer

WOODEN 
feet

METAL 
feet

black

brown

shiny silver



94

MARBLE & METAL 
table top

Axo Bradley, Cala, 
Luna, Soto  
& Urbana

Boowie Cordoba

Chicago

carrara bianco 
brillant

ottone fume

emperador 
brillant

marquinia nero 
brillant

ebony oak dark graphite

dark bronze

ebony- 2

grey oak

tobacco oak

marquinia nero 
mat

natural- 4

TABLE FINISHINGS

OAK wood 
table

Cordoba Metal 
feet options

roasted oak

white oak

ASH wood 
table

ebony

cognac



95Cordoba round table - Ebony oak & dark graphite



96



SECTIONALS



98

virginia

mississippi NEW !

bradley

hamlet

chicago



99

tennessee

dakota garland

urbana





BRADLEY

Bradley sectional & pouf-table - Saul/85 | Soto tables - Ash wood/cognac | Alvin pouf



102

FINISHING

rough - 1

natural - 2

walnut - 5

waxed walnut - 6

mahogany - 7 smoke - 14

ebony - 9

soft grey - 13

ebony black - 10

anthracite - 12

Beech wood | collection

ebony

cognac

Table wood | Ash wood

BRADLEY Height Cushions Fabric

Model Width Depth Height Seat Arms Seat Back Consum.

Bradley 1 Bradley Back rfBradley Back lfBradley 1rf

Bradley 2 Bradley 2rf Bradley 2lf Bradley 2arms

Bradley 1lf Bradley 4

Bradley Long rf Bradley Long lf

Bradley Pouf Bradley table Bradley pouf-table

Bradley Corner

Bradley 1 (no arm)

92 92 83 43 1 1 6,5 m

Bradley 1 Bradley Back rfBradley Back lfBradley 1rf

Bradley 2 Bradley 2rf Bradley 2lf Bradley 2arms

Bradley 1lf Bradley 4

Bradley Long rf Bradley Long lf

Bradley Pouf Bradley table Bradley pouf-table

Bradley Corner

Bradley 1 RF (right facing)

100 92 83 43 63 1 1 7,5 m

Bradley 1 Bradley Back rfBradley Back lfBradley 1rf

Bradley 2 Bradley 2rf Bradley 2lf Bradley 2arms

Bradley 1lf Bradley 4

Bradley Long rf Bradley Long lf

Bradley Pouf Bradley table Bradley pouf-table

Bradley Corner

Bradley 1 LF (left facing)

100 92 83 43 63 1 1 7,5 mBradley 1 Bradley Back rfBradley Back lfBradley 1rf

Bradley 2 Bradley 2rf Bradley 2lf Bradley 2arms

Bradley 1lf Bradley 4

Bradley Long rf Bradley Long lf

Bradley Pouf Bradley table Bradley pouf-table

Bradley Corner

Bradley 2 (no arms)

184 92 83 43 2 2 12 mBradley 1 Bradley Back rfBradley Back lfBradley 1rf

Bradley 2 Bradley 2rf Bradley 2lf Bradley 2arms

Bradley 1lf Bradley 4

Bradley Long rf Bradley Long lf

Bradley Pouf Bradley table Bradley pouf-table

Bradley Corner

Bradley 2 RF (right facing)

192 92 83 43 63 2 2 13 mBradley 1 Bradley Back rfBradley Back lfBradley 1rf

Bradley 2 Bradley 2rf Bradley 2lf Bradley 2arms

Bradley 1lf Bradley 4

Bradley Long rf Bradley Long lf

Bradley Pouf Bradley table Bradley pouf-table

Bradley Corner

Bradley 2 LF (left facing)

192 92 83 43 63 2 2 13 m

Bradley 1 Bradley Back rfBradley Back lfBradley 1rf

Bradley 2 Bradley 2rf Bradley 2lf Bradley 2arms

Bradley 1lf Bradley 4

Bradley Long rf Bradley Long lf

Bradley Pouf Bradley table Bradley pouf-table

Bradley Corner

Bradley Back RF (right facing)

137 92 83 43 1 1 7,5 m

Bradley 1 Bradley Back rfBradley Back lfBradley 1rf

Bradley 2 Bradley 2rf Bradley 2lf Bradley 2arms

Bradley 1lf Bradley 4

Bradley Long rf Bradley Long lf

Bradley Pouf Bradley table Bradley pouf-table

Bradley Corner

Bradley Back LF (left facing)

137 92 83 43 1 1 7,5 m

Bradley 1 Bradley Back rfBradley Back lfBradley 1rf

Bradley 2 Bradley 2rf Bradley 2lf Bradley 2arms

Bradley 1lf Bradley 4

Bradley Long rf Bradley Long lf

Bradley Pouf Bradley table Bradley pouf-table

Bradley Corner

Bradley Corner Long RF (right facing)

120 92 83 43 1 2 9 m

Bradley 1 Bradley Back rfBradley Back lfBradley 1rf

Bradley 2 Bradley 2rf Bradley 2lf Bradley 2arms

Bradley 1lf Bradley 4

Bradley Long rf Bradley Long lf

Bradley Pouf Bradley table Bradley pouf-table

Bradley Corner

Bradley Corner Long LF (left facing)

120 92 83 43 1 2 9 m

Bradley 1 Bradley Back rfBradley Back lfBradley 1rf

Bradley 2 Bradley 2rf Bradley 2lf Bradley 2arms

Bradley 1lf Bradley 4

Bradley Long rf Bradley Long lf

Bradley Pouf Bradley table Bradley pouf-table

Bradley Corner

Bradley Pouf

92 92 43 43 1 4,6 m

Bradley 1 Bradley Back rfBradley Back lfBradley 1rf

Bradley 2 Bradley 2rf Bradley 2lf Bradley 2arms

Bradley 1lf Bradley 4

Bradley Long rf Bradley Long lf

Bradley Pouf Bradley table Bradley pouf-table

Bradley Corner

Bradley Pouf-table

40 83 38 38 2 m

Bradley 1 Bradley Back rfBradley Back lfBradley 1rf

Bradley 2 Bradley 2rf Bradley 2lf Bradley 2arms

Bradley 1lf Bradley 4

Bradley Long rf Bradley Long lf

Bradley Pouf Bradley table Bradley pouf-table

Bradley Corner

Bradley Table

40 83 38

BRADLEY POUF-TABLE

BRADLEY TABLE



103

Scandinavian hardpine frame, mortise & tenon construction. Beech wood feet. Stretch belts seat and back. HR 35 kg/m3 polyurethanne 
foam with a layer of feather and fibre seat cushion. Feather and fibre back cushion. Pouf table in veneered Ash wood. Fully upholstered. 

COMPOSITION | When ordering send your composition lay-out to avoid any mistake.

BRADLEY



Trinity poufs high - Haring/23 & low - Flanagan/23 | Pebble tables



Carmel armchairs - Sloan/75 | Pebble tables small, medium and large | Branson sectional - Bess/10Chicago sectional: Long LF + Table + 2 (no arms) + Corner Long RF + 1 RF - River/01

CHICAGO



106

CHICAGO Height Cushions* Fabric

Model Width Depth Height Seat Arms Seat Back Consum.

Chicago 1 (no arm)

90 100 88 44 1 1* 7,5 m

Chicago 1 RF (right facing)

110 100 88 44 62 1 1* 8,5 m

Chicago 1 LF (left facing)

110 100 88 44 62 1 1* 8,5 m

Chicago 2 (no arms)

180 100 88 44 2 2* 12,5 m

Chicago 2 RF (right facing)

200 100 88 44 62 2 2* 13,5 m

Chicago 2 LF (left facing)

200 100 88 44 62 2 2* 13,5 m

Chicago 2 (2 arms)

220 100 88 44 62 2 2* 15 m

Chicago Long Table RF (right facing)

130 145 88 44 1 1* 9,5 m

Chicago Long Table LF (left facing)

130 145 88 44 1 1* 9,5 m

Chicago Long RF (right facing)

110 170 88 44 62 1 1* 10 m

Chicago Long LF (left facing)

110 170 88 44 62 1 1* 10 m

CHICAGO Height Cushions* Fabric

Model Width Depth Height Seat Arms Seat Back Consum.

Chicago Corner round

125 125 88 44 1 1* 11,5 m

Chicago Corner Long RF (right facing)

100 190 88 44 1 2* 13,5 m

Chicago Corner Long LF (left facing)

100 190 88 44 1 2* 13,5 m

Chicago Diagonal RF (right facing)

170/145** 100 88 44 1 1* 10 m

Chicago Diagonal LF (left facing)

170/145** 100 88 44 1 1* 10 m

Chicago Pouf

70 100 44 44 4,5 m

Chicago Table

98 40 41

NOTES |  *Bolster backrest support included.  
** Total floor space requirement: w 165 x d 138. 

rough - 1

natural - 2

walnut - 5

waxed walnut - 6

mahogany - 7 smoke - 14

ebony - 9

soft grey - 13

ebony black - 10

anthracite - 12

Beech wood | collection Oak wood | collection
for tables only

FINISHING

ebony - 2

natural - 4



107

NOTE | *Bolster backrest support included. 

Beech wood and Scandinavian hardpine frame (mortise & tenon construction) covered with foam & fibre. Solid beechwood legs. Stretch belts 
seat & back. Seat cushion (non-reversible) with polyurethane foam 35 kg/m3 with a layer made of viscoelastic flakes and fibre. Back cushions with 
polyester fibre and microfibre. Bolster backrest support in foam 25 kg/m3, fixed to the back cushion. Fully upholstered. Also available in sofa. 

COMPOSITION | When ordering send your composition lay-out to avoid any mistake.

CHICAGO



©
 S

ab
am

 B
el

gi
um

 2
02

4



Dakota sofa sectional : 2LF + 1 long RF - Spencer/01

DAKOTA



rough - 1

natural - 2

walnut - 5

waxed walnut - 6

mahogany - 7 smoke - 14

ebony - 9

soft grey - 13

ebony black - 10

anthracite - 12

Beech wood | collection

110

DAKOTA Height Fabric

Model Width Depth Height Seat Arms Consum.

Dakota 1 (no arm)

95 95 90 45 6 m / 6 m*

Dakota 1 RF (right facing)

110 95 90 45 55 7,5 m / 8 m*

Dakota 1 LF (left facing)

110 95 90 45 55 7,5 m / 8 m*

Dakota 1 (2 arms)

125 95 90 45 55 8,5 m / 9 m*

Dakota Corner

95 95 90 45 8 m / 8,5 m*

Dakota Long (no arm)

95 165 90 45 8 m / 8 m*

Dakota Long RF (right facing)

110 165 90 45 55 9 m / 9,5 m*

Dakota Long LF (left facing)

110 165 90 45 55 9 m / 9,5 m*

Dakota Long (2 arms)

125 165 90 45 55 10 m / 10,5 m*

Dakota Pouf

95 95 45 45 5,5 m / 5,5 m*

Dakota 2 (no arm)

190 95 90 45 11,5 m / 12 m*

DAKOTA Height Fabric

Model Width Depth Height Seat Arms Consum.

Dakota 2 RF (right facing)

205 95 90 45 55 13 m / 13,5 m*

Dakota 2 LF (left facing)

205 95 90 45 55 13 m / 13,5 m*

Dakota 2 (2 arms)

220 95 90 45 55 14 m / 14,5 m*

Dakota 3 (no arm)

285 95 90 45 17 m / 17,5 m*

Dakota 3 RF (right facing)

300 95 90 45 55 18,5 m / 19 m*

Dakota 3 LF (left facing)

300 95 90 45 55 18,5 m / 19 m*

Dakota 3 (2 arms)

315 95 90 45 55 19,5 m / 20 m*

*Slipcover

FINISHING



111

Beech wood and scandinavian hardpine frame, mortise and tenon construction. Beech wood feet. Stretch belts seat & back. 
Fibre and micro-fibre seat and back cushions. Fully upholstered or with slipcover. Also available in sofa & sofa bed.

COMPOSITION | When ordering send your composition lay-out to avoid any mistake.

DAKOTA





GARLAND

Garland sectional: long LF + 2 (no arm) + long no arm - Giotto/10 | Pebble table



114

Oak wood | collection

anthracite - 1

ebony - 2

chestnut - 3

natural - 4

GARLAND Height Fabric

Model Width Depth Height Seat Arms Consum.

Garland 1 (no arm)

95 100 87 41 7 m

Garland 1 RF (right facing)

115 100 87 41 61 8,5 m

Garland 1 LF (left facing)

115 100 87 41 61 8,5 m

Garland Corner

100 100 87 41 9,5 m

Garland 2 (no arm)

190 100 87 41 13,5 m

Garland 2 RF (right facing)

210 100 87 41 61 15 m

Garland 2 LF (left facing)

210 100 87 41 61 15 m

Garland 2 (2 arms)

230 100 87 41 61 16,5 m

Garland 3 (2 arms)

280 100 87 41 61 18,5 m

Garland Pouf

100 100 41 41 4,5 m

GARLAND Height Fabric

Model Width Depth Height Seat Arms Consum.

Garland Long 
(no arm)

100 145 87 41 8,5 m

Garland Long RF  
(right facing)

120 145 87 41 61 11,5 m

Garland Long LF  
(left facing)

120 145 87 41 61 11,5 m

FINISHING



115

Scandinavian hardpine frame, mortise & tenon construction. Oak & metal feet. Stretch belts seat & back. Seat cushion upholstered 
with HR 55 kg foam & feather and fiber (inferior polyester wadding). Back cushion filled with feathers and fibers. Also available in sofa.

COMPOSITION | When ordering send your composition lay-out to avoid any mistake.

GARLAND



116

Hamlet sectional



Hamlet sectional | Pebble tables

HAMLET



HAMLET Height Fabric

Model Width Depth Height Seat Arms Consum.

3583-18LF 3583-18RF 3583-19LF 3583-19RF 3583-85LF 3583-85RF 

3583-83LF 3583-83RF 3583-06 3583-08 3583-09 3583-90 

Hamlet 3s/3 Hamlet 3s/2 Hamlet 2s/3

Hamlet Bumper/3 Hamlet Bumper/2 Hamlet Corner

Hamlet 2s/2 Hamlet long/3 Hamlet long/2

Hamlet 1 Hamlet 2s/1 Hamlet Pouf

Hamlet 1 (no arm)

90 90 90 49 7 m

3583-18LF 3583-18RF 3583-19LF 3583-19RF 3583-85LF 3583-85RF 

3583-83LF 3583-83RF 3583-06 3583-08 3583-09 3583-90 

Hamlet 3s/3 Hamlet 3s/2 Hamlet 2s/3

Hamlet Bumper/3 Hamlet Bumper/2 Hamlet Corner

Hamlet 2s/2 Hamlet long/3 Hamlet long/2

Hamlet 1 Hamlet 2s/1 Hamlet Pouf

Hamlet 2 (no arm)

183 90 90 49 10 m

3583-18LF 3583-18RF 3583-19LF 3583-19RF 3583-85LF 3583-85RF 

3583-83LF 3583-83RF 3583-06 3583-08 3583-09 3583-90 

Hamlet 3s/3 Hamlet 3s/2 Hamlet 2s/3

Hamlet Bumper/3 Hamlet Bumper/2 Hamlet Corner

Hamlet 2s/2 Hamlet long/3 Hamlet long/2

Hamlet 1 Hamlet 2s/1 Hamlet Pouf

Hamlet 2 RF (right facing)

183 90 90 49 77 11,5 m

3583-18LF 3583-18RF 3583-19LF 3583-19RF 3583-85LF 3583-85RF 

3583-83LF 3583-83RF 3583-06 3583-08 3583-09 3583-90 

Hamlet 3s/3 Hamlet 3s/2 Hamlet 2s/3

Hamlet Bumper/3 Hamlet Bumper/2 Hamlet Corner

Hamlet 2s/2 Hamlet long/3 Hamlet long/2

Hamlet 1 Hamlet 2s/1 Hamlet Pouf

Hamlet 2 LF (left facing)

183 90 90 49 77 11,5 m

3583-18LF 3583-18RF 3583-19LF 3583-19RF 3583-85LF 3583-85RF 

3583-83LF 3583-83RF 3583-06 3583-08 3583-09 3583-90 

Hamlet 3s/3 Hamlet 3s/2 Hamlet 2s/3

Hamlet Bumper/3 Hamlet Bumper/2 Hamlet Corner

Hamlet 2s/2 Hamlet long/3 Hamlet long/2

Hamlet 1 Hamlet 2s/1 Hamlet Pouf

Hamlet 2 (2 arms)

183 90 90 49 77 11 m

3583-18LF 3583-18RF 3583-19LF 3583-19RF 3583-85LF 3583-85RF 

3583-83LF 3583-83RF 3583-06 3583-08 3583-09 3583-90 

Hamlet 3s/3 Hamlet 3s/2 Hamlet 2s/3

Hamlet Bumper/3 Hamlet Bumper/2 Hamlet Corner

Hamlet 2s/2 Hamlet long/3 Hamlet long/2

Hamlet 1 Hamlet 2s/1 Hamlet Pouf

Hamlet 3 RF (right facing)

221 90 90 49 77 12 m

3583-18LF 3583-18RF 3583-19LF 3583-19RF 3583-85LF 3583-85RF 

3583-83LF 3583-83RF 3583-06 3583-08 3583-09 3583-90 

Hamlet 3s/3 Hamlet 3s/2 Hamlet 2s/3

Hamlet Bumper/3 Hamlet Bumper/2 Hamlet Corner

Hamlet 2s/2 Hamlet long/3 Hamlet long/2

Hamlet 1 Hamlet 2s/1 Hamlet Pouf

Hamlet 3 LF (left facing)

221 90 90 49 77 12 m

3583-18LF 3583-18RF 3583-19LF 3583-19RF 3583-85LF 3583-85RF 

3583-83LF 3583-83RF 3583-06 3583-08 3583-09 3583-90 

Hamlet 3s/3 Hamlet 3s/2 Hamlet 2s/3

Hamlet Bumper/3 Hamlet Bumper/2 Hamlet Corner

Hamlet 2s/2 Hamlet long/3 Hamlet long/2

Hamlet 1 Hamlet 2s/1 Hamlet Pouf

Hamlet 3 (2 arms)

221 90 90 49 77 13 m

3583-18LF 3583-18RF 3583-19LF 3583-19RF 3583-85LF 3583-85RF 

3583-83LF 3583-83RF 3583-06 3583-08 3583-09 3583-90 

Hamlet 3s/3 Hamlet 3s/2 Hamlet 2s/3

Hamlet Bumper/3 Hamlet Bumper/2 Hamlet Corner

Hamlet 2s/2 Hamlet long/3 Hamlet long/2

Hamlet 1 Hamlet 2s/1 Hamlet Pouf

Hamlet Corner

90 90 90 49 8 m

3583-18LF 3583-18RF 3583-19LF 3583-19RF 3583-85LF 3583-85RF 

3583-83LF 3583-83RF 3583-06 3583-08 3583-09 3583-90 

Hamlet 3s/3 Hamlet 3s/2 Hamlet 2s/3

Hamlet Bumper/3 Hamlet Bumper/2 Hamlet Corner

Hamlet 2s/2 Hamlet long/3 Hamlet long/2

Hamlet 1 Hamlet 2s/1 Hamlet Pouf

Hamlet Pouf

90 90 49 49 4 m

HAMLET Height Fabric

Model Width Depth Height Seat Arms Consum.

3583-18LF 3583-18RF 3583-19LF 3583-19RF 3583-85LF 3583-85RF 

3583-83LF 3583-83RF 3583-06 3583-08 3583-09 3583-90 

Hamlet 3s/3 Hamlet 3s/2 Hamlet 2s/3

Hamlet Bumper/3 Hamlet Bumper/2 Hamlet Corner

Hamlet 2s/2 Hamlet long/3 Hamlet long/2

Hamlet 1 Hamlet 2s/1 Hamlet Pouf

Hamlet Long RF  
(right facing)

90 183 90 49 77 12 m

3583-18LF 3583-18RF 3583-19LF 3583-19RF 3583-85LF 3583-85RF 

3583-83LF 3583-83RF 3583-06 3583-08 3583-09 3583-90 

Hamlet 3s/3 Hamlet 3s/2 Hamlet 2s/3

Hamlet Bumper/3 Hamlet Bumper/2 Hamlet Corner

Hamlet 2s/2 Hamlet long/3 Hamlet long/2

Hamlet 1 Hamlet 2s/1 Hamlet Pouf

Hamlet Long LF  
(left facing)

90 183 90 49 77 12 m

3583-18LF 3583-18RF 3583-19LF 3583-19RF 3583-85LF 3583-85RF 

3583-83LF 3583-83RF 3583-06 3583-08 3583-09 3583-90 

Hamlet 3s/3 Hamlet 3s/2 Hamlet 2s/3

Hamlet Bumper/3 Hamlet Bumper/2 Hamlet Corner

Hamlet 2s/2 Hamlet long/3 Hamlet long/2

Hamlet 1 Hamlet 2s/1 Hamlet Pouf

Hamlet Bumper RF 
(right facing)

90 221 90 49 13 m
3583-18LF 3583-18RF 3583-19LF 3583-19RF 3583-85LF 3583-85RF 

3583-83LF 3583-83RF 3583-06 3583-08 3583-09 3583-90 

Hamlet 3s/3 Hamlet 3s/2 Hamlet 2s/3

Hamlet Bumper/3 Hamlet Bumper/2 Hamlet Corner

Hamlet 2s/2 Hamlet long/3 Hamlet long/2

Hamlet 1 Hamlet 2s/1 Hamlet Pouf

Hamlet Bumper LF
(left facing)

90 221 90 49 13 m

118

Oak wood | collection

anthracite - 1

ebony - 2

chestnut - 3

natural - 4

FINISHING



119

Beech wood and scandinavian hardpine frame, mortise & tenon construction. Oak feet. Strecth belts seat & back. Seat cushion with 
foam and feather and fiber wadding. Feathers and fibers back cushions. Also available in sofa.

COMPOSITION | When ordering send your composition lay-out to avoid any mistake.

HAMLET



120



Mississippi sectional: 2 LF + 1 (no arm) + corner long RF + pouf - Adler/71

MISSISSIPPI NEW !



MISSISSIPPI Height Cushions Fabric

Model Width Depth Height Seat Arms Seat Back Consum.

Mississippi 1 (no arm)

95 102 88 45 1 1 8 m

Mississippi 1 RF (right facing)

118 102 88 45 60 1 1 10 m

Mississippi 1 LF (left facing)

118 102 88 45 60 1 1 10 m

Mississippi 2 (no arms)

190 102 88 45 2 2 14,5 m

Mississippi 2 RF (right facing)

213 102 88 45 60 2 2 16,5 m

Mississippi 2 LF (left facing)

213 102 88 45 60 2 2 16,5 m

Mississippi 2 (2 arms)

235 102 88 45 60 2 2 18 m

Mississippi Long (no arm)

95 160 88 45 60 1 1 11,5 m

Mississippi Long RF (right facing)

118 160 88 45 60 1 1 13,5 m

Mississippi Long LF (left facing)

118 160 88 45 60 1 1 13,5 m

MISSISSIPPI Height Cushions Fabric

Model Width Depth Height Seat Arms Seat Back Consum.

Mississippi Corner Long RF (right facing)

102 200 88 45 1 2 19 m

Mississippi Corner Long LF (left facing)

102 200 88 45 1 2 19 m

Mississippi Pouf

75 102 45 45 4 m

rough - 1

natural - 2

walnut - 5

waxed walnut - 6

mahogany - 7 smoke - 14

ebony - 9

soft grey - 13

ebony black - 10

anthracite - 12

Beech wood | collection

FINISHING



123

Beech wood and scandinavian hardpine frame, mortise & tenon construction. Beech wood feet. Stretch belts seat & back. Seat 
cushion combination of HR 45 kg & 40 kg soft foams with a polyester wadding. Fibre & microfibre back cushions. Also available in sofa.

COMPOSITION | When ordering send your composition lay-out to avoid any mistake.

MISSISSIPPI NEW !



124



Tennessee sectional - Corot/21 | Collin pouf large

TENNESSEE



rough - 1

natural - 2

walnut - 5

waxed walnut - 6

mahogany - 7 smoke - 14

ebony - 9

soft grey - 13

ebony black - 10

anthracite - 12

Beech wood | collection

126

TENNESSEE Height Cushions Fabric

Model Width Depth Height Seats Arms Seat Back Consum.

Tennessee Table

60 105 40 2,4

Tennessee Corner

105 105 85 48 1 2+1* 10,5

Tennessee 90°

145 105 85 48 1 2+2* 10,5

Tennessee Round 19°

117 105 85 48 1 1+1* 9

Tennessee Pouf-60

60 105 40 40 4

Tennessee Pouf-100

100 105 40 40 5

TENNESSEE Height Cushions Fabric

Model Width Depth Height Seats Arms Seat Back Consum.

Tennessee 1 (no arm)

100 105 85 48 1 1+1* 7

Tennessee 1 RF

120 105 85 48 59 1 1+1* 8,5

Tennessee 1 LF

120 105 85 48 59 1 1+1* 8,5

Tennessee Long RF

120 180 85 48 59 1 1+1* 12

Tennessee Long LF

120 180 85 48 59 1 1+1* 12

Tennessee 2 (no arm)

200 105 85 48 2 2+2* 11

Tennessee 2 RF

220 105 85 48 59 2 2+2* 12,5

Tennessee 2 LF

220 105 85 48 59 2 2+2* 12,5

Tennessee 2 (2 arms)

240 105 85 48 59 2 2+2* 14

*Lower-back support

FINISHING



127

Beech wood and scandinavian hardpine frame, with tenon and mortise joint. Beech wood feet. Stretch belts seat & back. Seat cushion with HR 
55 kg foam & feather and fiber wadding / Inferior polyester wadding. Feathers and fibers back cushions. Table made in Laminated Float 5 mm 
and Techlam 3 mm (tempered effect), available colours on demand. Also available in sofa and longchair.

COMPOSITION | When ordering send your composition lay-out to avoid any mistake.

TENNESSEE





URBANA

Urbana sectional: long LF + corner + 1 (no arm) + table + Urbana pouf - Valley/11 | Colin pouf XL - Clay/11 | Trinity poufs low - Flanagan/23 & high - Spencer/23



130

rough - 1

natural - 2

walnut - 5

waxed walnut - 6

mahogany - 7 smoke - 14

ebony - 9

soft grey - 13

ebony black - 10

anthracite - 12

Beech wood | collection

FINISHING

URBANA Height Cushions Fabric

Model Width Depth Height Seats Arms Back Consum.

Urbana 1 (no arm)

90 90 70 43 4 m

Urbana 130 (armchair)

130 90 70 43 70 5,5 m

Urbana 3 (2 arms)

240 105/90 70 43 70 1+1* 8,5 + 0,65 + 0,5 m

Urbana 4 (2 arms)

340 
(2x170) 105/90 70 43 70 2+2* 14 + 1,3 + 1 m

Urbana Long RF

170 90/105 70 43 70 1+1* 7 + 0,65 + 0,5 m 

Urbana Long LF

170 105/90 70 43 70 1+1* 7 + 0,65 + 0,5 m

Urbana Corner

132 132 70 43 70 1+1* 8,5 + 0,65 + 0,5 m

Urbana Pouf

75 85 43 43 2,2 m

Urbana Table

40 83 38

ebony

cognac

Table wood | Ash wood

URBANA TABLE

URBANA CORNER + TABLE + POUF

NOTE | *Back cushions: 1 (55x55) + 1 (55x40) 



131

NOTE | Unavailable with the following fabrics/leather: Belvedere, Brancusi, Chalk, Cliff, Delaunay, Eclipse, Flanagan, Moon, Palms, Peak, Ritz, Universe et Cheyenne | Customer own material (COM) 
subject to sample approval.

Beech wood and Scandinavian hardpine frame (mortise & tenon construction) covered with foam & fibre. Solid beechwood legs. Stretch belts 
seat & back. Fixed seat cushion with polyurethane foam 40 kg/m3 and polyester wadding. Feather and fibre decorative cushions, without piping. 
Fully upholstered. Railroaded (Top of pattern runs across the roll). Also available in armchair, sofa & longchair.

COMPOSITION | When ordering send your composition lay-out to avoid any mistake.

URBANA





Virginia sectional - wood feet | Pebble tables

VIRGINIA



134

VIRGINIA Height Cushions Fabric

Model Width Depth Height Seat Arms Seat Back Arm Consum.

Virginia 1 (no arm)

90 90 85 45 1 (90) 1 (90) 5 m

Virginia 140 RF (right facing)

140 90 85 45 63 1 (120) 1 (90) 1 (60) 7,5 m

Virginia 140 LF (left facing)

140 90 85 45 63 1 (120) 1 (90) 1 (60) 7,5 m

Virginia 180-A RF (rightfacing)

180 90 85 45 63  1 (160) 1 (90) 1 (60) 8 m

Virginia 180-A LF (left facing)

180 90 85 45 63  1 (160) 1 (90) 1 (60) 8 m

Virginia 180-B RF (right facing)

180 90 85 45 63  1 (160) 2 (60) 1 (60) 8,5 m

Virginia 180-B LF (left facing)

180 90 85 45 63  1 (160) 2 (60) 1 (60) 8,5 m

Virginia 180 pouf RF (right facing)

180 90 85 45 2 (120/60) 1 (90) 7 m

Virginia 180 pouf LF (left facing)

180 90 85 45 2 (120/60) 1 (90) 7 m

Virginia 240-B  RF (right facing)

240 90 85 45 63 2 (120/100) 2 (90) 1 (60) 11 m

Virginia 240-B  LF (left facing)

240 90 85 45 63 2 (120/100) 2 (90) 1 (60) 11 m

Virginia 240-pouf  RF (right facing)

240 90 85 45 63 2 (160/60) 1 (90) 1 (60) 10 m

Virginia 240-pouf  LF (left facing)

240 90 85 45 63 2 (160/60) 1 (90) 1 (60) 10 m

Virginia pouf

90 90 45 45 1 (90) 3,5 m

  

FINISHING

rough - 1

natural - 2

walnut - 5

waxed walnut - 6

mahogany - 7 smoke - 14

ebony - 9

soft grey - 13

ebony black - 10

anthracite - 12

Beech wood | collection

Metal feet available 

black

brown

shiny silver



135

OPTIONS | Stitching | Bolster (60cm or 90cm).

Beech wood and hardpine frame, mortise and tenon construction. Stretch belts seat and back. Feet : metal or beech 
wood. Seat cushions : polyurethane foam hr 40 kg. Back and arm cushions : feathers and fibers. Also available in sofa. 

COMPOSITION | When ordering send your composition lay-out to avoid any mistake.

VIRGINIA

Beech wood feet

Metal feet



136



SOFAS



138

virginia wood washingtonvirginia metal

baker

garland georgia

club-housechicago

tennessee

hamlet

rochestermississippi NEW !



139

vegas

dartmouth/2crawford dakota

tennessee round

waterloo

hollywood hollywood with buttons kingstone

wilmington

urbana



Baker sofa - Vasarely/76



141

rough - 1

natural - 2

walnut - 5

waxed walnut - 6

ebony - 9

smoke - 14

mahogany - 7

soft grey - 13

ebony black - 10

anthracite - 12

FINISHING

Beech wood

collection

Beech wood and scandinavian hardpine frame, mortise and tenon construction. Beech wood feet.  
Stretch belts seat & back. Foam seat cushion. Fully upholstered with buttons. Also available in armchair.

BAKER

Height Cushions Fabric

Seats Width Depth Height Seat Arm Seat Consum.

1,5

2

3

130

200

245

85

85

85

79

79

79

45

45

45

68

68

68

1
1
1

8,5 m

11 m

13 m



Chicago sofa - River/01Chicago sofa - River/01



143

rough - 1

natural - 2

walnut - 5

waxed walnut - 6

ebony - 9

smoke - 14

mahogany - 7

soft grey - 13

ebony black - 10

anthracite - 12

FINISHING

Beech wood

collection

CHICAGO

NOTE | *Bolster backrest support included. 

Beech wood and Scandinavian hardpine frame (mortise & tenon construction) covered with foam & fibre. Solid beechwood legs. Stretch belts 
seat & back. Seat cushion (non-reversible) with polyurethane foam 35 kg/m3 with a layer made of viscoelastic flakes and fibre. Back cushions 
with polyester fibre and microfibre. Bolster backrest support in foam 25 kg/m3, fixed to the back cushion. Fully upholstered. Also available in 
sectional.

Height Cushions Fabric

Seats Width Depth Height Seat Arm Seat Back Consum.

2 220 100 88 44 62 2 2* 15 m



Club-house sofa - Vasarely/76



145

rough - 1

natural - 2

walnut - 5

waxed walnut - 6

ebony - 9

smoke - 14

mahogany - 7

soft grey - 13

ebony black - 10

anthracite - 12

FINISHING

Beech wood

collection

CLUB-HOUSE

Beech wood and scandinavian hardpine frame, mortise and tenon construction. Beech wood feet. Stretch belts back. 
Suspension by a Zig Zag springs frame. Feather and fibre seat cushions. Fully upholstered with buttons.

Height Cushions Fabric

Seats Width Depth Height Seat Arm Seat Consum.

1

2

2,5

3

115

180

195

215

90

90

90

90

70

70

70

70

47

47

47

47

69

69

69

69

1

2

2

2

7 m

10 m

13 m

14 m



Crawford sofa | Soto tables 



147

rough - 1

natural - 2

walnut - 5

waxed walnut - 6

ebony - 9

smoke - 14

mahogany - 7

soft grey - 13

ebony black - 10

anthracite - 12

FINISHING

Beech wood

collection

CRAWFORD

Beech wood and scandinavian hardpine frame, with tenon and mortise joint. Beech wood feet. Stretch belts seat & back. 
Seat cushion with HR 40 kg foam with a polyester wadding. Feathers and fibers back cushions.

Height Fabric

Seats Width Depth Height Seat Arm Consum.

2

3

170

210

95

95

89

89

47

47

67

67

12,5 m

14,5 m



Dakota sofa - Spencer/01
©

 S
ab

am
 B

el
gi

um
 2

02
4



149

rough - 1

natural - 2

walnut - 5

waxed walnut - 6

ebony - 9

smoke - 14

mahogany - 7

soft grey - 13

ebony black - 10

anthracite - 12

FINISHING

Beech wood

collection

DAKOTA

Height Fabric

Seats Width Depth Height Seat Arm Consum. Slipcover

2

3

220

315

95

95

90

90

45

45

55

55

14 m

19,5 m

14,5 m

20 m

Beech wood and scandinavian hardpine frame, mortise and tenon construction. Beech wood feet. Stretch belts seat & back.  
Fibre and micro-fibre seat and back cushions. Fully upholstered or with slipcover. Also available in sectional & sofa bed.

Also available in sofa bed,  
see ‘sofa bed’ section



Dartmouth/2 sofa



151

rough - 1

natural - 2

walnut - 5

waxed walnut - 6

ebony - 9

smoke - 14

mahogany - 7

soft grey - 13

ebony black - 10

anthracite - 12

FINISHING

Beech wood

collection

DARTMOUTH/2

Beech wood and scandinavian hardpine frame, mortise and tenon construction. Beech wood feet. Stretch belts seat and back. 
Fixed seat with foam. Fully upholstered. Railroaded (Top of pattern runs across the roll). Also available in armchair. 

Cushions Fabric

Seats Width Depth Height Seat Consum.

2 160 68 77 39 4,5 m



Garland sofa - Ross/41 



153

Scandinavian hardpine frame, mortise & tenon construction. Oak & metal feet. Stretch belts seat & back. Seat cushion upholstered  
with HR 55 kg foam & feather and fiber (inferior polyester wadding). Back cushion filled with feathers and fibers. Also available in sectional.

GARLAND

Height Cushions Fabric

Seats Width Depth Height Seat Arm Seat Back Consum.

2 

3

230 

280

100 

100

87 

87

41 

41

61 

61

2 

3

2 

3

16,5 m 

18,5 m

anthracite - 1

ebony - 2

chestnut - 3

natural - 4

FINISHING

Oak wood

collection





155

rough - 1

natural - 2

walnut - 5

waxed walnut - 6

ebony - 9

smoke - 14

mahogany - 7

soft grey - 13

ebony black - 10

anthracite - 12

FINISHING

Beech wood

collection

GEORGIA

Beech wood and scandinavian hardpine frame, mortise and tenon construction. Beech wood feet.  
Stretch belts seat and back. Foam seat cushion. Feather and fibre back cushions. Fully upholstered.

Height Cushions Fabric

Seats Width Depth Height Seat Arm Seat Back Consum.

3

3,5

195

230

95

95

89

89

44

44

63

63

1

1

3 (60x60)

4 (60x60)

12 m

14 m



Hamlet sofa - Rubens/41 | Axo tables 



157

HAMLET

Beech wood and scandinavian hardpine frame, mortise & tenon construction. Oak feet. Strecth belts seat & back. 
Seat cushion with foam and feather and fiber wadding. Feathers and fibers back cushions. Also available in sectional.

Height Cushions Fabric

Seats Width Depth Height Seat Arm Seat Back Consum.

2

3

183

213

90

90

90

90

49

49

77

77

1

1

2

2

11 m

13 m

anthracite - 1

ebony - 2

chestnut - 3

natural - 4

FINISHING

Oak wood

collection



158

rough - 1

natural - 2

walnut - 5

waxed walnut - 6

ebony - 9

smoke - 14

mahogany - 7

soft grey - 13

ebony black - 10

anthracite - 12

FINISHING

Beech wood

collection

HOLLYWOOD

Beech wood and scandinavian hardpine frame, mortise and tenon construction. Beech wood feet. Stretch belts seat and back.  
Foam seat cushion. Fully upholstered.

Height Cushions Fabric

Seats Width Depth Height Seat Arm Seat Back Consum.

2

2,5

3

170

200

230

95

95

95

87

87

87

42

42

42

63

63

63

1 - 2 lower-back supports

1 - 2 lower-back supports

1 - 2 lower-back supports

9,5 m

10,5 m

11,5 m



159

rough - 1

natural - 2

walnut - 5

waxed walnut - 6

ebony - 9

smoke - 14

mahogany - 7

soft grey - 13

ebony black - 10

anthracite - 12

FINISHING

Beech wood

collection

HOLLYWOOD WITH BUTTONS

Beech wood and scandinavian hardpine frame, mortise and tenon construction. Beech wood feet. Stretch belts seat and back.  
Foam seat cushion. Fully upholstered with buttons.

Height Cushions Fabric

Seats Width Depth Height Seat Arm Seat Back Consum.

2

2,5

3

170

200

230

95

95

95

87

87

87

42

42

42

63

63

63

1 - 2 lower-back supports

1 - 2 lower-back supports

1 - 2 lower-back supports

11 m

12,5 m

13,5 m



Kingstone sofa - Ross/70



161

rough - 1

natural - 2

walnut - 5

waxed walnut - 6

ebony - 9

smoke - 14

mahogany - 7

soft grey - 13

ebony black - 10

anthracite - 12

FINISHING

Beech wood

collection

KINGSTONE

Height Cushions Fabric

Seats Width Depth Height Seat Arm Seat Back Consum.

1,5 130 102 97 46 61 1 2 11 m

Beech wood and scandinavian hardpine frame, with mortise and tenon joint. Beech wood feet. Stretch belts back, spring seat 
suspension. Seat cushion with foam and feather and fiber wadding. Feathers and fibers back cushions. Fully upholstered.



Mississippi - Adler/71



163

rough - 1

natural - 2

walnut - 5

waxed walnut - 6

ebony - 9

smoke - 14

mahogany - 7

soft grey - 13

ebony black - 10

anthracite - 12

FINISHING

Beech wood

collection

MISSISSIPPI NEW !

Height Cushions Fabric

Seats Width Depth Height Seat Arm Seat Back Consum.

2 235 102 88 45 60 2 2 18 m

Beech wood and scandinavian hardpine frame, mortise & tenon construction. Beech wood feet. Stretch belts seat & back. 
Seat cushion combination of HR 45 kg & 40 kg soft foams with a polyester wadding. Fibre & microfibre back cushions. Also 
available in sectional.



Rochester sofa - Brancusi/10



165

rough - 1

natural - 2

walnut - 5

waxed walnut - 6

ebony - 9

smoke - 14

mahogany - 7

soft grey - 13

ebony black - 10

anthracite - 12

FINISHING

Beech wood

collection

Beech wood and Scandinavian hardpine frame, beech wood legs, Mortise and tenon construction. Stretch belts seat 
and back. Seat cushion with a combination of HR 40 & 55 kgs soft foams in a polyester wadding. Back cushion filled with 
feathers and fibers. Fully upholstered. Also availbable in pouf.

Height Cushions Fabric

Seats Width Composition Depth Height Seat Arm Seat Back Consum.

3

4*

230

320

2 arms

1LF/RF + 3LF/RF

105

105

90

90

43

43

55

55

2

3

2

3

17,5 m

28 m

ROCHESTER

A pouf is also available 
and can be combined with 1LF/RF + 3LF/RF

4 seats sofa is a combination 
of 1LF/RF + 3LF/RF



Tennessee sofa - Corot/21



167

rough - 1

natural - 2

walnut - 5

waxed walnut - 6

ebony - 9

smoke - 14

mahogany - 7

soft grey - 13

ebony black - 10

anthracite - 12

FINISHING

Beech wood

collection

TENNESSEE

Beech wood and scandinavian hardpine frame, with tenon and mortise joint. Beech wood feet. Stretch belts seat & back. Seat  
cushion with HR 55 kg foam & feather and fiber wadding / Inferior polyester wadding. Feathers and fibers back cushions. Also available 
in sectional & longchair.

Height Cushions Fabric

Seats Width Depth Height Seat Arm Seat Back Consum.

2 240 105 85 48 59 2 2+2 (lower-back support) 14 m



Tennessee round sofa - Orlan/58



169

rough - 1

natural - 2

walnut - 5

waxed walnut - 6

ebony - 9

smoke - 14

mahogany - 7

soft grey - 13

ebony black - 10

anthracite - 12

FINISHING

Beech wood

collection

TENNESSEE ROUND

Beech wood and scandinavian hardpine frame, with tenon and mortise joint. Beech wood feet. Stretch belts seat & back. Seat cushion 
with HR 55 kg foam & feather and fiber wadding / Inferior polyester wadding. Feathers and fibers back cushions. Also available in sofa 
(see previous page) & sectional.

Height Cushions Fabric

Seats Width Depth Height Seat Seat Back Consum.

3 345 135 85 48 3 x 1 3 x (1+1 lower-back suppor) 27 m (3 x 9m)

Also available in sectional,  
see ‘sectionals’ section



Urbana 4 sofa - Valley/11 | Pebble tables



171

rough - 1

natural - 2

walnut - 5

waxed walnut - 6

ebony - 9

smoke - 14

mahogany - 7

soft grey - 13

ebony black - 10

anthracite - 12

FINISHING

Beech wood

collection

URBANA

Height Cushions Fabric

Seats Width Depth Height Seat Arm Back Consum.

3

4

240

340 (2x170) 

105/90

105/90

70

70

43

43

70

70

1 (55x55) / 1 (55x40)

2 (55x55) / 2 (55x40)

8,5 m + 0,65 m + 0,5 m

14 m + 1,3 m + 1 m

NOTE | Unavailable with the following fabrics/leather: Belvedere, Brancusi, Chalk, Cliff, Delaunay, Eclipse, Flanagan, Moon, Palms, Peak, Ritz, Universe et Cheyenne | Customer own 
material (COM) subject to sample approval.

Beech wood and Scandinavian hardpine frame (mortise & tenon construction) covered with foam & fibre. Solid beechwood legs. Stretch 
belts seat & back. Fixed seat cushion with polyurethane foam 40 kg/m3 and polyester wadding. Feather and fibre decorative cushions, 
without piping. Fully upholstered. Railroaded (Top of pattern runs across the roll). Also available in armchair, sectional & longchair.

4 seats version



Vegas sofa - Vasarely/46



173

rough - 1

natural - 2

walnut - 5

waxed walnut - 6

ebony - 9

smoke - 14

mahogany - 7

soft grey - 13

ebony black - 10

anthracite - 12

FINISHING

Beech wood

collection

VEGAS

Height Fabric

Seats Width Depth Height Seat Arm Consum.

2 180 95 84 40 53 7,5 m

NOTE | Unavailable with the following fabrics/leather: Belvedere, Brancusi, Chalk, Cliff, Delaunay, Eclipse, Flanagan, Moon, Palms, Peak, Ritz, Universe et Cheyenne | Customer own material 
(COM) subject to sample approval.

Beech wood and scandinavian hardpine frame, with tenon and mortise joint. Interlocked Elastic straps have been used for seating and backrest. Fixed 
seat cushion upholstered with HR 35 kg foam with a polyester wadding. Railroaded (Top of pattern runs across the roll). Also available in armchair. 



Virginia metal sofa - Corot/21 | Boowie & Soto tables



175

VIRGINIA METAL

OPTIONS | Stitching | Bolster 

Beech wood frame, mortise and tenon construction. Stretch belts seat and back. Metal feet. Seat cushions : polyurethane foam hr 40 kg.  
Back and arm cushions : fibre and micro-fibre. See MC Virginia brochure for more details. Also available in sectional.

Height Cushions Fabric

Seats Width Depth Height Seat Arm Seat Back Arms Consum.

2

3

4

200

240

280

90

90

90

85

85

85

45

45

45

63

63

63

1

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

11 m

13 m

15 m
black

brown

shiny silver

FINISHING

Metal Feet

available



Virginia wood sofa - Delaunay/90 | Pebble tables - Roasted oak



177

rough - 1

natural - 2

walnut - 5

waxed walnut - 6

ebony - 9

smoke - 14

mahogany - 7

soft grey - 13

ebony black - 10

anthracite - 12

FINISHING

Beech wood

collection

VIRGINIA WOOD

OPTIONS | Stitching | Bolster 

Beech wood frame. Stretch belts seat and back. Beech wood feet. Seat cushions : polyurethane foam hr 40 kg.  
Back and arm cushions : fibre and micro-fibre. See MC Virginia brochure for more details. Also available in sectional.

Height Cushions Fabric

Seats Width Depth Height Seat Arm Seat Back Arms Consum.

2

3

4

200

240

280

90

90

90

85

85

85

45

45

45

63

63

63

1

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

11 m

13 m

15 m





179

rough - 1

natural - 2

walnut - 5

waxed walnut - 6

ebony - 9

smoke - 14

mahogany - 7

soft grey - 13

ebony black - 10

anthracite - 12

FINISHING

Beech wood

collection

WASHINGTON

Beech wood and scandinavian hardpine frame, mortise and tenon construction. Beech wood feet. Stretch belts seat and back. 
Foam seat cushions. Fibre and microfibre back cushions. Fully upholstered or with slipcover.

Height Cushions Fabric Consum.

Seats Width Depth Height Seat Arm Seat Back Upholstered Upholstered with skirt Coveralls

2

3

4

200

230

260

100

100

100

84

84

84

43

43

43

67

67

67

2

2

2

2

2

2

14 m

14,5 m

15,5 m

16,5 m

17 m

18 m

14 m

15 m

17 m



Waterloo sofa - Claudel/12



181

rough - 1

natural - 2

walnut - 5

waxed walnut - 6

ebony - 9

smoke - 14

mahogany - 7

soft grey - 13

ebony black - 10

anthracite - 12

FINISHING

Beech wood

collection

WATERLOO

Beech wood and scandinavian hardpine frame, mortise and tenon construction. Beech wood feet. Stretch belts seat and back.  
40 kg (60 kg reinforcement in the front seat) foam seat with a polyester wadding. Back 35 kg foam with a polyester wadding. Back 
cushion filled with feathers. Only available with slipcover.

Height Cushions Fabric

Seats Width Depth Height Seat Arm Seat Back Consum.

3

4

230

260

103

103

90

90

44

44

67

67

1

1

2 (65x65) / 2 (46x65)

2 (65x65) / 2 (46x65)

12,5 m

14,5 m



Wilmington sofa 



183

rough - 1

natural - 2

walnut - 5

waxed walnut - 6

ebony - 9

smoke - 14

mahogany - 7

soft grey - 13

ebony black - 10

anthracite - 12

FINISHING

Beech wood

collection

Height Cushions Fabric

Seats Width Depth Height Seat Arm Seat Back Consum.

1,5

2

3

145 

215

255

109 

109

109

86

86

86

45

45

45

61

61

61

1 

1

1

2x60x60 

4x60x60

5x60x60

11 m 

14 m

17 m

WILMINGTON

Beech wood and scandinavian hardpine frame, with mortise and tenon joint. Beech wood feet. Stretch belts back, spring seat 
suspension. Seat cushion with foam and feather and fiber wadding. Feather back cushions. Only available with slipcover. 



184



LONGCHAIRS





187

jenkinsjazz

tennessee urbana



Jazz longchair 



189

rough - 1

natural - 2

walnut - 5

waxed walnut - 6

ebony - 9

smoke - 14

mahogany - 7

soft grey - 13

ebony black - 10

anthracite - 12

FINISHING

Beech wood

collection

JAZZ

NOTE | Available in LF (left facing) and RF (right facing). 

Beech wood and scandinavian hardpine frame, mortise and tenon construction. Beech wood feet. Stretch belts seat. 
Foam seat cushion. Feather and fibre back cushions. Fully upholstered.

Height Cushions Fabric

Width Depth Height Seat Arm Seat Back Other Consum.

LF

RF

140

160

180

80

80

80

65

65

65

45

45

45

62

62

62

1

1

1

1

2

2

1

1

1

9 m

10 m

11 m



Jenkins longchair 
©

S
pa

ce
 c

on
te

nt
 s

tu
di

o



191

JENKINS

NOTE | Available in LF (left facing) and RF (right facing). 

Beech wood and Scandinavian hardpine frame. Stretch belts seat and back. Back cushion filled with feathers and fibers. 
Oak wood feet.

Height Cushions Fabric

Width Depth Height Seat Arm Back Other Consum.

LF

RF
165 86 / 73 81 44 66 1 1 7 m

anthracite - 1

ebony - 2

chestnut - 3

natural - 4

FINISHING

Oak wood

collection



Tennessee longchair - Edwards/82



193

rough - 1

natural - 2

walnut - 5

waxed walnut - 6

ebony - 9

smoke - 14

mahogany - 7

soft grey - 13

ebony black - 10

anthracite - 12

FINISHING

Beech wood

collection

TENNESSEE

NOTE | Available in LF (left facing) and RF (right facing) | *Lower-back support. 

Beech wood and scandinavian hardpine frame, with tenon and mortise joint. Beech wood feet. Stretch belts seat & back. Seat cushion with HR 
55 kg foam & feather and fiber wadding / Inferior polyester wadding. Feathers and fibers back cushions. Also available in sofa & sectionals.

Height Cushions Fabric

Width Depth Height Seat Arm Seat Back Consum.

LF

RF
200 95 85 46 72 1 1+1* 12 m



Urbana longchair - Valley/11



195

rough - 1

natural - 2

walnut - 5

waxed walnut - 6

ebony - 9

smoke - 14

mahogany - 7

soft grey - 13

ebony black - 10

anthracite - 12

FINISHING

Beech wood

collection

URBANA

Height Cushions Fabric

Width Depth Height Seat Arm Back Consum.

LF

RF
170 105/90 70 43 70 1 (55x55) / 1 (55x40) 7 m + 0,65 m + 0,5 m

NOTE | Available in LF (left facing) and RF (right facing | Only available in a selection of the Marie’s Corner fabric collection: Abbott, Amigo, Ash, August, Balzac, Barnes, Barsey, Bay, Berry, 
Brown, Bulgari, Byblos, Carlton, Claudel, Clay, Danieli, Edwards, Hopper, Kelly, Land, Marshall, Martins, Mayfair, Méridien, Ming, Mix, Mountain, Orlan, Pearl, Raphaël, River, Rock, Sand, 
Spencer, Titien, Valley, Volcano. Customer own material (COM) subject to sample approval. 

Beech wood and Scandinavian hardpine frame (mortise & tenon construction) covered with foam & fibre. Solid beechwood legs. 
Stretch belts seat & back. Fixed seat cushion with polyurethane foam 40 kg/m3 and polyester wadding. Feather and fibre decorative 
cushions, without piping. Fully upholstered. Railroaded (Top of pattern runs across the roll). Also available in armchair, sectional & sofa.



196



ARMCHAIRS



198

anniston anniston swivel appleton atlantaashton walnut

davidson davis NEW !

perry scott

conwaycarmel dartmouth

sonoma lounge urbana 130

copperfield galveston

pierson



199

atlanta with buttons baker lounge baldwin butler

modesto

vegas

halifax jackson

utah utah swivel NEW ! whiteville

garfield swivel glendale

baker

garfieldfowler



Anniston armchair - Vasarely/85



201

rough - 1

natural - 2

walnut - 5

waxed walnut - 6

ebony - 9

smoke - 14

mahogany - 7

soft grey - 13

ebony black - 10

anthracite - 12

FINISHING

Beech wood

collection

Height Fabric

Width Depth Height Seat Arm Consum.

67 79 85 44 59 4 m

Height Fabric

Width Depth Height Seat Arm Consum.

69 79 84 41 61 5 m

ANNISTON

ANNISTON SWIVEL

Beech wood and scandinavian hardpine frame, mortise and  
tenon construction. Beech wood feet. Stretch belts seat and 
back. Fully upholstered.

Beech wood and scandinavian hardpine frame, mortise and 
tenon construction. Swivel mechanism. Stretch belts seat and 
back. Fully upholstered.

swivel



Appleton armchairs



203

rough - 1

natural - 2

walnut - 5

waxed walnut - 6

ebony - 9

smoke - 14

mahogany - 7

soft grey - 13

ebony black - 10

anthracite - 12

FINISHING

Beech wood

collection

Height Fabric

Width Depth Height Seat Consum.

59 70 76 40 3 m

APPLETON

Beech wood and scandinavian hardpine frame, mortise and  
tenon construction. Beech wood feet. Stretch belts seat and 
back. Fully upholstered.



Ashton walnut armchair



205

ASHTON WALNUT

Height Fabric

Width Depth Height Seat Arm Consum.

69 72 74 42 59 1 m

NOTE | Caning matching with the wood color.

Walnut wood frame. HR 35 kg foam with a polyester wadding 
fixed seat cushion. 

walnut - 5

waxed walnut - 6

ebony - 9

smoke - 14

FINISHING

Walnut wood

collection



Atlanta with buttons armchair



207

rough - 1

natural - 2

walnut - 5

waxed walnut - 6

ebony - 9

smoke - 14

mahogany - 7

soft grey - 13

ebony black - 10

anthracite - 12

FINISHING

Beech wood

collection

rough - 1

natural - 2

walnut - 5

waxed walnut - 6

ebony - 9

smoke - 14

mahogany - 7

soft grey - 13

ebony black - 10

anthracite - 12

FINISHING

Beech wood

collection

ATLANTA

Beech wood and scandinavian hardpine frame, mortise and 
tenon construction. Beech wood feet. Stretch belts seat and 
back. Feather and fibre seat cushion. Fully upholstered.

AVAILABLE LEGS Archer Mitchell

Height Cushions Fabric

Width Depth Height Seat Arm Seat Consum.

75 87 90 45 60 1 5 m

ATLANTA WITH BUTTONS

Beech wood and scandinavian hardpine frame, mortise and 
tenon construction. Beech wood feet. Stretch belts seat and 
back. Feather and fibre seat cushion. Fully upholstered with 
buttons.

AVAILABLE LEGS Archer Mitchell

Height Cushions Fabric

Width Depth Height Seat Arm Seat Consum.

75 87 90 45 60 1 6 m



Baker lounge armchair - Vasarely/29



209

rough - 1

natural - 2

walnut - 5

waxed walnut - 6

ebony - 9

smoke - 14

mahogany - 7

soft grey - 13

ebony black - 10

anthracite - 12

FINISHING

Beech wood

collection

rough - 1

natural - 2

walnut - 5

waxed walnut - 6

ebony - 9

smoke - 14

mahogany - 7

soft grey - 13

ebony black - 10

anthracite - 12

FINISHING

Beech wood

collection

BAKER

BAKER LOUNGE

Beech wood and scandinavian hardpine frame, mortise and 
tenon construction. Stretch belts seat and back. Fix seat with 
HR 40 kg foam with polyester wadding. Back with 25 kg soft 
foam and polyester wadding. Also available in sofa.

Beech wood and scandinavian hardpine frame, mortise and 
tenon construction. Stretch belts seat and back. Fix seat with 
HR 40 kg foam with polyester wadding. Back with 25 kg soft 
foam and polyester wadding. Also available in sofa.

Height Fabric

Width Depth Height Seat Consum.

60 70 77 38 2 m

Height Cushions Fabric

Width Depth Height Seat Arm Seat Consum.

84 85 79 45 64 1 6 m



Baldwin armchair - Edwards/70



211

BALDWIN

Walnut Wood and scandinavian hardpine frame, mortise and tenon 
construction. Stretch belts seat and back. Fixed seat cushion with a 
combination of HR 40kg & 55 kg soft foam with a polyester wadding. 
Backseat upholstered with a 55 kg soft foam with polyster wadding.

Height Cushions Fabric

Width Depth Height Seat Arm Other Consum.

75 85 89 42 63 1 3,5 m

walnut - 5

waxed walnut - 6

ebony - 9

mahogany - 7

smoke - 14

FINISHING

Walnut wood

collection



Butler swivel armchair - Marshall/89 | Axo table



213

BUTLER

Swivel armchair. Beech wood and scandinavian hardpine frame, mortise 
and tenon construction. Ash wood feet with inner metal frame. Stretch 
belts seat and back. HR Foam fixed seat & back. Fully upholstered.

Height Fabric

Width Depth Height Seat Arm Consum.

77 74 76 46 67 3,8 m

swivel

natural - 2

walnut - 5

waxed walnut - 6

ebony - 9

mahogany - 7

ebony black - 10

smoke - 14

FINISHING

Ash wood

collection



Carmel armchair - Shetland/79



215

CARMEL

Oak frame and feet, mortise & tenon construction. Stretch belts seat. 
Foam seat cushion. Fibre back cushion. Fully upholstered.

Height Cushions Fabric

Width Depth Height Seat Arm Seat Consum.

68 74 74 43 51 1 3 m

anthracite - 1

ebony - 2

chestnut - 3

natural - 4

FINISHING

Oak wood

collection



Conway armchair - Moon/15



217

rough - 1

natural - 2

walnut - 5

waxed walnut - 6

ebony - 9

smoke - 14

mahogany - 7

soft grey - 13

ebony black - 10

anthracite - 12

FINISHING

Beech wood

collection

CONWAY

NOTE | Customer own material (COM) subject to sample approval. 

Beech wood and scandinavian hardpine frame, mortise and tenon construction. Stretch belts seat and back. Fixed 
seat cushion with a combination of HR 40kg & 55 kg soft foam with a polyester wadding. Back with a 55 kg soft foam 
with polyster wadding.

Height Fabric

Width Depth Height Seat Consum.

70 75 92 47 3 m



Dartmouth armchairs 



219

rough - 1

natural - 2

walnut - 5

waxed walnut - 6

ebony - 9

smoke - 14

mahogany - 7

soft grey - 13

ebony black - 10

anthracite - 12

FINISHING

Beech wood

collection

DARTMOUTH

Beech wood and scandinavian hardpine frame, mortise and tenon 
construction. Beech wood feet. Stretch belts seat and back. Fixed 
seat with foam. Fully upholstered. Also available in sofa.

Height Fabric

Width Depth Height Seat Consum.

58 68 77 39 3 m



Davidson armchair - Flanagan/23  



221

Ash wood frame. Mortise and tenon construction. Stretch 
belts seat. Foam seat and fully upholstered.

Height Fabric

Width Depth Height Seat Arm Consum.

72 74 80 45 63 1,6 m

DAVIDSON

natural - 2

walnut - 5

waxed walnut - 6

ebony - 9

mahogany - 7

ebony black - 10

smoke - 14

FINISHING

Ash wood

collection



Davis armchair - Valley/37



223

DAVIS NEW !  

Scandinavian hardpine frame & MDF (frame). Veneered and solid walnut (leg). 
Strecth belts seat & back. Combination of HR 45 kg super soft & 40 kg foams 
with a polyester wadding (seat).

Height Fabric

Width Depth Height Seat Consum.

64 66 59 41 1,8 m

walnut - 5

waxed walnut - 6

ebony - 9

smoke - 14

FINISHING

Walnut wood

collection



Fowler armchair



225

rough - 1

natural - 2

walnut - 5

waxed walnut - 6

ebony - 9

smoke - 14

mahogany - 7

soft grey - 13

ebony black - 10

anthracite - 12

FINISHING

Beech wood

collection

FOWLER

NOTE | Customer own material (COM) subject to sample approval. 

Beech wood and scandinavian hardpine frame, mortise and tenon 
construction. Beech wood feet. Stretch belts seat and back. Foam & 
padding seat cushion. Fully upholstered.

Height Cushions Fabric

Width Depth Height Seat Arm Seat Consum.

63 70 81 42 63 1 3,5 m



Garfield armchair Marshall/83 & Titien/01



227

Beech Wood and Scandinavian hardpine frame. Mortise and tenon 
construction. Beech wood feet. Stretch belts seat and back. Foam seat 
and fully upholstered. Also available in swivel (see next page).

Height Fabric

Width Depth Height Seat Arm Consum.

75 90 87 42 58 4,5 m

GARFIELD

rough - 1

natural - 2

walnut - 5

waxed walnut - 6

ebony - 9

mahogany - 7

ebony black - 10

smoke - 14

FINISHING

Beech wood

collection



Garfield swivel armchair - Titien/01



229

Beech wood and scandinavian hardpine frame, mortise and tenon construction. Oak wood swivel 
feet with inner metal frame. Stretch belts seat & back. HR 40 kg foam (fixed seat) & HR 30 & 25 
kg (back) with a polyester wadding. Fully upholstered. Also available with fixed feet, see Garfield.

Height Fabric

Width Depth Height Seat Arm Consum.

75 90 90 44 63 4,5 m

GARFIELD SWIVEL

walnut - 5

waxed walnut - 6

ebony - 9

ebony black - 10

smoke - 14

Ash wood

collection

swivel

anthracite - 1

ebony - 2

chestnut - 3

natural - 4

FINISHING

Oak wood

collection



Glendale armchair 



231

rough - 1

natural - 2

walnut - 5

waxed walnut - 6

ebony - 9

smoke - 14

mahogany - 7

soft grey - 13

ebony black - 10

anthracite - 12

FINISHING

Beech wood

collection

GLENDALE

Beech wood and scandinavian hardpine frame, with tenon and mortise joint. Interlocked Elastic 
straps have been used for seating and backrest. Seat Cushion upholstered with HR 35 kg foam 
with a polyester wadding. Backseat upholstered with a 25 kg soft foam with polyster wadding.

Height Fabric

Width Depth Height Seat Arm Consum.

72 82 76 42 59 4.5 m



Modesto armchair 



233

rough - 1

natural - 2

walnut - 5

waxed walnut - 6

ebony - 9

smoke - 14

mahogany - 7

soft grey - 13

ebony black - 10

anthracite - 12

FINISHING

Beech wood

collection

MODESTO

Beech wood and scandinavian hardpine frame, mortise and 
tenon construction. Beech wood feet. Stretch belts seat. Fully 
upholstered.

Height Fabric

Width Depth Height Seat Consum.

52 60 67 39 1,5 m



Perry armchair | Ash/01



235

PERRY

Scandinavian hardpine frame, mortise & tenon construction. 
Oak wood feet. Stretch belts seat. HR Foam fixed seat & back. 
Fully upholstered.

Height Fabric

Width Depth Height Seat Consum.

66 66 69 42 1,7 m

anthracite - 1

ebony - 2

chestnut - 3

natural - 4

FINISHING

Oak wood

collection



Pierson armchair - Spencer/70



237

OPTIONS | External back webbing or upholstered.

Oak frame, mortise and tenon construction. Fully upholstered with 
bronze nails. 

Height Fabric

Width Depth Height Seat Consum.

46 54 64 38 1 m

PIERSON

anthracite - 1

ebony - 2

chestnut - 3

natural - 4

FINISHING

Oak wood

collection



Scott armchair - Brancusi/57, Beech wood legs



239

Height Fabric

Width Depth Height Seat Consum.

66 67 62 38 1,8 m

Plywood frame, walnut veneered. Beech wood legs. Stretch belts seat. Fix seat with a combination 
of HR 40 kgs & 40 kgs soft foams in a polyester wadding. Interior back upholstered with HR 30 kg 
foam. Available only with walnut veneered wood external back.

SCOTT

walnut - 5

waxed walnut - 6

ebony - 9

mahogany - 7

smoke - 14

FINISHING

Walnut wood

collection



Sonoma lounge armchair (wooden back)



241

SONOMA LOUNGE

Height Fabric

Width Depth Height Seat Arm Consum.

upholstered back

wooden back

64

64

63

63

66

66

38

38

54

54

2,5 m

2,2 m

OPTIONS | Upholstered or walnut veneered wood external back  NOTE | Unavailable with the following fabrics : Adams, Apple, Blake, Boyd, Bubley, Chandler, Douglas, Dove, 

Ellis, Evans, Glasgow, Hicks, Homer, Javris, Luks, Mac Dean, Mayne, Neel, Pollock, Powel, Sickert, Simpson. Customer own material (COM) subject to sample approval. 

Plywood frame and walnut veneered. Beech wood legs. Stretch belts seat. Fix seat with a combination of HR 40 kgs & 40 kgs soft 
foams in a polyester wadding. Interior back with HR 30 kg foam. 

walnut - 5

waxed walnut - 6

ebony - 9

mahogany - 7

smoke - 14

FINISHING

Walnut wood

collection



Urbana 130 armchair - Ash/01



243

rough - 1

natural - 2

walnut - 5

waxed walnut - 6

ebony - 9

smoke - 14

mahogany - 7

soft grey - 13

ebony black - 10

anthracite - 12

FINISHING

Beech wood

collection

NOTE | Unavailable with the following fabrics/leather: Belvedere, Brancusi, Chalk, Cliff, Delaunay, Eclipse, Flanagan, Moon, Palms, Peak, Ritz, Universe et Cheyenne 
| Customer own material (COM) subject to sample approval.

Beech wood and Scandinavian hardpine frame (mortise & tenon construction) covered with foam & fibre. Solid beechwood 
legs. Stretch belts seat & back. Fixed seat cushion with polyurethane foam 40 kg/m3 and polyester wadding. Fully upholstered. 
Railroaded (Top of pattern runs across the roll).  Also available in sectional, sofa & longchair.

Height Fabric

Width Depth Height Seat Consum.

130 90 70 43 5,5 m

URBANA 130 



Utah armchair - Chalk/23



245

rough - 1

natural - 2

walnut - 5

waxed walnut - 6

ebony - 9

smoke - 14

mahogany - 7

soft grey - 13

ebony black - 10

anthracite - 12

FINISHING

Beech wood

collection

UTAH

NOTE | Unavailable with the following fabrics/leather: Belvedere, Brancusi, Chalk, Cliff, Delaunay, Eclipse, Flanagan, Moon, Palms, Peak, Ritz, Universe et Cheyenne | Customer own material 
(COM) subject to sample approval.

Beech wood and Scandinavian hardpine frame (mortise & tenon construction) covered with foam & fibre. Solid beechwood legs. Stretch belts seat & 
back. Fixed seat cushion with polyurethane foam 40 kg/m3 and polyester wadding. Fully upholstered. Railroaded (Top of pattern runs across the roll). 

Height Fabric

Width Depth Height Seat Arm Consum.

80 80 75 43 62 4,5 m



Utah swivel armchair - Basquiat/79



247

rough - 1

natural - 2

walnut - 5

waxed walnut - 6

ebony - 9

smoke - 14

mahogany - 7

soft grey - 13

ebony black - 10

anthracite - 12

FINISHING

Beech wood

collection

UTAH SWIVEL NEW !  

NOTE | Unavailable with the following fabrics/leather: Belvedere, Brancusi, Chalk, Cliff, Delaunay, Eclipse, Flanagan, Moon, Palms, Peak, Ritz, Universe et Cheyenne | Customer own material 
(COM) subject to sample approval.

Beech wood and scandinavian hardpine frame (mortise and tenon construction). Beech wood socle and self- returning swivel base. Stretch belts seat 
& back. HR 40 kg foam (fixed seat) & HR 30 & 25 kg (back) with a polyester wadding. Fully upholstered.

Height Fabric

Width Depth Height Seat Arm Consum.

80 80 75 43 62 4,5 m

swivel



Vegas armchair - Vasarely/26



249

rough - 1

natural - 2

walnut - 5

waxed walnut - 6

ebony - 9

smoke - 14

mahogany - 7

soft grey - 13

ebony black - 10

anthracite - 12

FINISHING

Beech wood

collection

VEGAS

NOTE | Unavailable with the following fabrics/leather: Belvedere, Brancusi, Chalk, Cliff, Delaunay, Eclipse, Flanagan, Moon, Palms, Peak, Ritz, Universe et Cheyenne | Customer own material 
(COM) subject to sample approval.

Beech wood and scandinavian hardpine frame, with tenon and mortise joint. Interlocked Elastic straps have been used for seating and backrest. 
Fixed Seat Cushion upholstered with HR 35 kg foam with a polyester wadding. Railroaded (Top of pattern runs across the roll). Also available in sofa.

Height Fabric

Width Depth Height Seat Arm Consum.

82 88 79 40 53 5 m



Whiteville armchairs - Brown/85



251

rough - 1

natural - 2

walnut - 5

waxed walnut - 6

ebony - 9

smoke - 14

mahogany - 7

soft grey - 13

ebony black - 10

anthracite - 12

FINISHING

Beech wood

collection

Fully upholstered. Cushion filled with feathers and fibers.

Height Fabric

Width Depth Height Seat Consum.

59 85 90 50 4 m

WHITEVILLE





253

rough - 1

natural - 2

walnut - 5

waxed walnut - 6

ebony - 9

smoke - 14

mahogany - 7

soft grey - 13

ebony black - 10

anthracite - 12

FINISHING

Beech wood

collection

COPPERFIELD

Beech wood and scandinavian hardpine frame, mortise and tenon construc-
tion. Beech wood feet. Stretch belts seat and back. Feather and fibre seat 
cushion. Fully upholstered.

Height Cushions Fabric

Width Depth Height Seat Arm  Seat Consum.

80 85 105 49 64 1 6 m

AVAILABLE LEGS Daly



Galveston wingchair 



255

rough - 1

natural - 2

walnut - 5

waxed walnut - 6

ebony - 9

smoke - 14

mahogany - 7

soft grey - 13

ebony black - 10

anthracite - 12

FINISHING

Beech wood

collection

GALVESTON

Beech wood and scandinavian hardpine frame, mortise and tenon construc-
tion. Beech wood feet. Stretch belts seat and back. Foam seat cushion. 
Fully upholstered.

Height Cushions Fabric

Width Depth Height Seat Arm Seat Consum.

80 90 100 44 60 1 6 m





257

rough - 1

natural - 2

walnut - 5

waxed walnut - 6

ebony - 9

smoke - 14

mahogany - 7

soft grey - 13

ebony black - 10

anthracite - 12

FINISHING

Beech wood

collection

HALIFAX

Beech wood and scandinavian hardpine frame, mortise and tenon construc-
tion. Beech wood feet. Stretch belts seat and back. Feather and fibre seat 
cushion. Fully upholstered.

Height Cushions Fabric

Width Depth Height Seat Arm Seat Consum.

80 80 100 47 68 1 5 m

AVAILABLE LEGS Burton Daly Mitchell



Jackson wingchair 



259

rough - 1

natural - 2

walnut - 5

waxed walnut - 6

ebony - 9

smoke - 14

mahogany - 7

soft grey - 13

ebony black - 10

anthracite - 12

FINISHING

Beech wood

collection

Height Cushions Fabric

Width Depth Height Seat Arm Seat Consum.

70 92 113 44 60 1 6 m

JACKSON

Beech wood and scandinavian hardpine frame, mortise and tenon construc-
tion. Beech wood feet. Stretch seat and belts back. Foam seat cushion. Fully 
upholstered.



260



CHAIRS



262

barlow brisbane NEW !armstrong

monterey-cminnesotamanchester-c

eaton-c

albany

eaton-f with buttonseaton-featon-c with buttons

manchester-f



263

denver-c denver-f

rockland sonoma sonoma high

dixie

glenn-c jack-c loganjack-f

napa

caroline



Albany chair



265

rough - 1

natural - 2

walnut - 5

waxed walnut - 6

ebony - 9

smoke - 14

mahogany - 7

soft grey - 13

ebony black - 10

anthracite - 12

FINISHING

Beech wood

collection

ALBANY

Beech wood and scandinavian hardpine frame, mortise 
& tenon construction. Beech wood feet. Stretch belts seat 
and back. Fully upholstered.

Height Fabric

Width Depth Height Seat Consum.

47 56 86 48 1,2 m



Armstrong chair



267

rough - 1

natural - 2

walnut - 5

waxed walnut - 6

ebony - 9

smoke - 14

mahogany - 7

soft grey - 13

ebony black - 10

anthracite - 12

FINISHING

Beech wood

collection

Height Fabric

Width Depth Height Seat Consum.

42 50 85 48 0,5 m

ARMSTRONG

Beech wood frame and base. Fully upholstered. Stackable.



Barlow chair - Vasarely/85



269

rough - 1

natural - 2

walnut - 5

waxed walnut - 6

ebony - 9

smoke - 14

mahogany - 7

soft grey - 13

ebony black - 10

anthracite - 12

FINISHING

Beech wood

collection

Height Fabric

Width Depth Height Seat Arm Consum.

59 67 80 49 61 2,5 m

BARLOW

Beech wood and scandinavian hardpine frame, mortise 
and tenon construction. Beech wood feet. Stretch belts 
seat and back. Fully upholstered.



Brisbane chair - Taylor/11



271

rough - 1

natural - 2

walnut - 5

waxed walnut - 6

ebony - 9

smoke - 14

mahogany - 7

soft grey - 13

ebony black - 10

anthracite - 12

FINISHING

Beech wood

collection

BRISBANE NEW !  

Height Fabric

Width Depth Height Seat Consum.

50 61 84 50 1,3 m

Plywood and beech wood socle & feet. 40 kg/m3 HR polyurethanne 
foam with a polyester wadding (seat). 40 kg/m3 HR polyurethanne foam 
with a polyester wadding (back)



Caroline chair - Volcano/29



273

Height Fabric

Width Depth Height Seat Consum.

57 62 84 47 1,6 m

CAROLINE 

Plywood and beech wood frame, mortise and tenon construction. 
Ash wood soccle and feet. Stretch belts seat. 40 kg foam with a 
polyester wadding. Fully upholstered.

natural - 2

walnut - 5

waxed walnut - 6

ebony - 9

mahogany - 7

ebony black - 10

smoke - 14

FINISHING

Ash wood

collection



Denver-F chair



275

rough - 1

natural - 2

walnut - 5

waxed walnut - 6

ebony - 9

smoke - 14

mahogany - 7

soft grey - 13

ebony black - 10

anthracite - 12

FINISHING

Beech wood

collection

rough - 1

natural - 2

walnut - 5

waxed walnut - 6

ebony - 9

smoke - 14

mahogany - 7

soft grey - 13

ebony black - 10

anthracite - 12

FINISHING

Beech wood

collection

Height Fabric

Width Depth Height Seat Consum.

51 60 85 48 2,5 m

DENVER-C

Beech wood and scandinavian hardpine frame, mortise 
and tenon construction. Beech wood feet. Stretch belts 
seat and back. Fully upholstered.

DENVER-F

Beech wood and scandinavian hardpine frame, mortise 
and tenon construction. Beech wood feet. Stretch belts 
seat and back.Fully upholstered.

Height Fabric

Width Depth Height Seat Arm Consum.

55 60 85 48 64 2,5 m



Dixie chair - Delaunay/90



277

rough - 1

natural - 2

walnut - 5

waxed walnut - 6

ebony - 9

smoke - 14

mahogany - 7

soft grey - 13

ebony black - 10

anthracite - 12

FINISHING

Beech wood

collection

DIXIE

Height Fabric

Width Depth Height Seat Consum.

50 50 80 47 1,2 m

Beech wood frame, mortise & tenon construction. Beech 
wood feet. Stretch belts seat. Fully upholstered.



278

rough - 1

natural - 2

walnut - 5

waxed walnut - 6

ebony - 9

smoke - 14

mahogany - 7

soft grey - 13

ebony black - 10

anthracite - 12

FINISHING

Beech wood

collection

EATON-C

OPTION | Slipcover.

Beech wood and scandinavian hardpine frame, mortise 
and tenon construction. Beech wood feet. Stretch belts 
seat and back. Fully upholstered or with slipcover.

Height Fabric

Width Depth Height Seat Consum.

53 63 102 48 1,5 m



279

rough - 1

natural - 2

walnut - 5

waxed walnut - 6

ebony - 9

smoke - 14

mahogany - 7

soft grey - 13

ebony black - 10

anthracite - 12

FINISHING

Beech wood

collection

EATON-C WITH BUTTONS

Beech wood and scandinavian hardpine frame, mortise 
and tenon construction. Beech wood feet. Stretch belts 
seat and back. Fully upholstered with buttons.

Height Fabric

Width Depth Height Seat Consum.

53 63 102 48 2 m



280

rough - 1

natural - 2

walnut - 5

waxed walnut - 6

ebony - 9

smoke - 14

mahogany - 7

soft grey - 13

ebony black - 10

anthracite - 12

FINISHING

Beech wood

collection

EATON-F

OPTION | Slipcover.

Beech wood and scandinavian hardpine frame, mortise 
and tenon construction. Beech wood feet. Stretch belts 
seat and back. Fully upholstered or with slipcover.

Height Fabric

Width Depth Height Seat Arm Consum.

62 67 102 48 67 2 m



281

rough - 1

natural - 2

walnut - 5

waxed walnut - 6

ebony - 9

smoke - 14

mahogany - 7

soft grey - 13

ebony black - 10

anthracite - 12

FINISHING

Beech wood

collection

Beech wood and scandinavian hardpine frame, mortise 
and tenon construction. Beech wood feet. Stretch belts 
seat and back. Fully upholstered with buttons.

Height Fabric

Width Depth Height Seat Arm Consum.

62 67 102 48 67 2,5 m

EATON-F WITH BUTTONS



Glenn-c chair - Ash/01 



283

GLENN-C

NOTE | for more than one piece, the fabric consumption needs to be calculated

Ash wood frame. Mortise and tenon construction. Stretch 
belts seat. Foam seat and fully upholstered.

Height Fabric

Width Depth Height Seat Consum.

51 52 78 50 0,8 m

natural - 2

walnut - 5

waxed walnut - 6

ebony - 9

mahogany - 7

ebony black - 10

smoke - 14

FINISHING

Ash wood

collection



Jack-c chairs



285

rough - 1

natural - 2

walnut - 5

waxed walnut - 6

ebony - 9

smoke - 14

mahogany - 7

soft grey - 13

ebony black - 10

anthracite - 12

FINISHING

Beech wood

collection

rough - 1

natural - 2

walnut - 5

waxed walnut - 6

ebony - 9

smoke - 14

mahogany - 7

soft grey - 13

ebony black - 10

anthracite - 12

FINISHING

Beech wood

collection

JACK-F

Height Fabric

Width Depth Height Seat Arm Consum.

61 75 100 47 66 2,5 m

Beech wood and scandinavian hardpine frame, mortise 
and tenon construction. Beech wood feet. Stretch belts 
seat and back. Fully upholstered.

Height Fabric

Width Depth Height Seat Consum.

56 55 95 48 2,2 m

JACK-C

Beech wood and scandinavian hardpine frame, mortise 
and tenon construction. Beech wood feet. Stretch belts 
seat and back. Fully upholstered.



Logan chair



287

rough - 1

natural - 2

walnut - 5

waxed walnut - 6

ebony - 9

smoke - 14

mahogany - 7

soft grey - 13

ebony black - 10

anthracite - 12

FINISHING

Beech wood

collection

LOGAN

Beech wood and scandinavian hardpine frame, mortise and 
tenon construction. Beech wood feet. Stretch belts seat and 
back. Fully upholstered.

Height Fabric

Width Depth Height Seat Consum.

logan 50 57 85 48 1,5 m



Manchester-f chair 



289

rough - 1

natural - 2

walnut - 5

waxed walnut - 6

ebony - 9

smoke - 14

mahogany - 7

soft grey - 13

ebony black - 10

anthracite - 12

FINISHING

Beech wood

collection

rough - 1

natural - 2

walnut - 5

waxed walnut - 6

ebony - 9

smoke - 14

mahogany - 7

soft grey - 13

ebony black - 10

anthracite - 12

FINISHING

Beech wood

collection

MANCHESTER-F

MANCHESTER-C

Beech wood and scandinavian hardpine frame, mortise 
and tenon construction. Beech wood feet. Stretch belts 
seat. Fully upholstered.

Beech wood and scandinavian hardpine frame, mortise 
and tenon construction. Beech wood feet. Stretch belts 
seat. Fully upholstered.

Height Fabric

Width Depth Height Seat Arm Consum.

56 62 85 47 47 1,5 m

Height Fabric

Width Depth Height Seat Consum.

51 62 85 47 1,5 m



Minnesota chair - Meridien/01 & Ross/79



291

rough - 1

natural - 2

walnut - 5

waxed walnut - 6

ebony - 9

smoke - 14

mahogany - 7

soft grey - 13

ebony black - 10

anthracite - 12

FINISHING

Beech wood

collection

Height Fabric

Width Depth Height Seat Consum.

57 61 85 48 1,5 m

MINNESOTA

Beech wood and scandinavian hardpine frame. Mortise & tenon 
construction. Stretch belts seat & back. 40 kg (60 kg reinforcement 
in the front seat) foam with a polyester wadding. Fully upholstered.



Monterey-c chairs



293

rough - 1

natural - 2

walnut - 5

waxed walnut - 6

ebony - 9

smoke - 14

mahogany - 7

soft grey - 13

ebony black - 10

anthracite - 12

FINISHING

Beech wood

collection

MONTEREY-C

Height Fabric

Width Depth Height Seat Consum.

50 61 86 47 1,5 m

NOTE | Unavailable with the following fabrics : Adams, Apple, Blake, Boyd, Bubley, Chandler,  
Douglas, Dove, Ellis, Evans, Glasgow, Hicks, Homer, Javris, Luks, Mac Dean, Mayne, Neel,  
Pollock, Powel, Sickert, Simpson.
Customer own material (COM): on demand and following approval of a sample. 

Beech wood and scandinavian hardpine frame, mortise and tenon 
construction. Beech wood feet. Stretch belts seat. Fully upholstered. 



Napa chairs - Moon/29



295

rough - 1

natural - 2

walnut - 5

waxed walnut - 6

ebony - 9

smoke - 14

mahogany - 7

soft grey - 13

ebony black - 10

anthracite - 12

FINISHING

Beech wood

collection

NAPA

NOTE | Unavailable with the following fabrics : Adams, Apple, Blake, Boyd, Bubley, Chandler, 
Douglas, Dove, Ellis, Evans, Glasgow, Hicks, Homer, Javris, Luks, Mac Dean, Mayne, Neel, 
Pollock, Powel, Sickert, Simpson 

Plywood frame, walnut veneered. Beech wood legs. Stretch belts 
seat. Foam seat & back. Upholstered or walnut veneered wood ex-
ternal back.

Height Fabric

Width Depth Height Seat Consum.

upholstered back

wooden back

55

55

55

55

86

86

48

48

1,8 m

1,3 m



Rockland chair



297

ROCKLAND

Oak frame and feet. Foam seat cushion.

Height Fabric

Width Depth Height Seat Consum. 

48 50 83 48 0,5 m

anthracite - 1

ebony - 2

chestnut - 3

natural - 4

FINISHING

Oak wood

collection



Sonoma chairs - Meridien/21
©

 C
or

en
tin

 H
au

br
ug

e



299

rough - 1

natural - 2

walnut - 5

waxed walnut - 6

ebony - 9

smoke - 14

mahogany - 7

soft grey - 13

ebony black - 10

anthracite - 12

FINISHING

Beech wood

collection

SONOMA

NOTE | Unavailable with the following fabrics : Adams, Apple, Blake, Boyd, Bubley, Chandler, 
Douglas, Dove, Ellis, Evans, Glasgow, Hicks, Homer, Javris, Luks, Mac Dean, Mayne, Neel, 
Pollock, Powel, Sickert, Simpson. Customer own material (COM) subject to sample approval. 

Plywood frame, beech veneered. Beech wood legs. Stretch belts 
seat. Foam seat & back. Upholstered or beech wood veneered wood 
external back.

Height Fabric

Width Depth Height Seat Arm Consum.

upholstered back

wooden back

57

57

57

57

76

76

50

50

66

66

2,3 m

1,6 m

©
 C

or
en

tin
 H

au
br

ug
e



Sonoma high chair



301

rough - 1

natural - 2

walnut - 5

waxed walnut - 6

ebony - 9

smoke - 14

mahogany - 7

soft grey - 13

ebony black - 10

anthracite - 12

FINISHING

Beech wood

collection

SONOMA HIGH

NOTE | Unavailable with the following fabrics : Adams, Apple, Blake, Boyd, Bubley, Chandler, 
Douglas, Dove, Ellis, Evans, Glasgow, Hicks, Homer, Javris, Luks, Mac Dean, Mayne, Neel, 
Pollock, Powel, Sickert, Simpson. Customer own material (COM) subject to sample approval.  

Plywood frame, beech veneered. Beech wood legs. Stretch belts 
seat. Foam seat & back. Upholstered or beech wood veneered wood 
external back.

Height Fabric

Width Depth Height Seat Arm Consum.

upholstered back

wooden back

59

59

59

59

87

87

50

50

71

71

2,7 m

1,8 m

To improve comfort, the backrest height 
has been increased by 11cm



302



HIGHCHAIRS



304

charlottecasper

fillmore glenn-t



305

dixie-t
denver-t

manchester-t

monterey-t

takoma



Casper highchairs - Universe/79



307

CASPER

Ash wood frame, mortise and tenon construction. Stretch belts seat. HR 40 kg 
foam seat with a polyester wadding. Fully upholstered. Black epoxy footrest.

Height Fabric

Width Depth Seat Consum.

45 45 70 0,7 m

natural - 2

walnut - 5

waxed walnut - 6

ebony - 9

mahogany - 7

ebony black - 10

smoke - 14

FINISHING

Ash wood

collection



Charlotte highchairs



309

rough - 1

natural - 2

walnut - 5

waxed walnut - 6

ebony - 9

smoke - 14

mahogany - 7

soft grey - 13

ebony black - 10

anthracite - 12

FINISHING

Beech wood

collection

CHARLOTTE

Beech wood and scandinavian harpine frame, mortise and 
tenon construction. Beech wood feet. Black epoxy footrest. 
Stretch belts seat and back. Fully upholstered.  

Height Fabric

Width Depth Height Seat Consum.

Highchair

Bar chair

52

52

49

49

95

105

70

80

2 m

2 m



Denver-t highchair 



311

rough - 1

natural - 2

walnut - 5

waxed walnut - 6

ebony - 9

smoke - 14

mahogany - 7

soft grey - 13

ebony black - 10

anthracite - 12

FINISHING

Beech wood

collection

DENVER-T

Beech wood and scandinavian harpine frame, mortise and 
tenon construction. Beech wood feet. Black epoxy footrest. 
Stretch belts seat and back. Fully upholstered.  

Height Fabric

Width Depth Height Seat Consum.

Highchair

Bar chair

50

50

51

51

95

102

70

80

2,5 m

2,5 m



Dixie-t highchair - Ming/28



313

rough - 1

natural - 2

walnut - 5

waxed walnut - 6

ebony - 9

smoke - 14

mahogany - 7

soft grey - 13

ebony black - 10

anthracite - 12

FINISHING

Beech wood

collection

DIXIE-T

Beech wood and scandinavian harpine frame, mortise and 
tenon construction. Beech wood feet. Black epoxy footrest.
Stretch belts seat. Fully upholstered.

Height Fabric

Width Depth Height Seat Consum.

Highchair 48 53 100 70 1,2 m



Fillmore highchairs - Braque/80 | Charlotte highchair - Fairmont/89   



315

FILLMORE

NOTE  | American Walnut available until end of stock. 

Oak or american walnut frame and feet, mortise & tenon 
construction. Stretch belts seat. Foam seat. Fully upholstered.

Height Fabric

Width Depth Height Seat Consum.

Highchair

Bar chair

45

45

50

50

90

100

70

80

0,6 m

0,6 m

anthracite - 1

ebony - 2

chestnut - 3

natural - 4

FINISHING

Oak wood

collection

Available in 

American Walnut



Glenn-t highchairs - Pearl/01



317

GLENN-T

NOTE | For more than one piece, the fabric consumption needs to be calculated

Ash wood frame. Mortise and tenon construction. Stretch belts 
seat. Foam seat and fully upholstered. Black epoxy footrest.

Height Fabric

Width Depth Height Seat Consum.

Highchair

Bar chair

48

48

55

55

98

108

70

80

0,8 m

0,8 m

natural - 2

walnut - 5

waxed walnut - 6

ebony - 9

mahogany - 7

ebony black - 10

smoke - 14

FINISHING

Ash wood

collection



Manchester-t highchairs



319

rough - 1

natural - 2

walnut - 5

waxed walnut - 6

ebony - 9

smoke - 14

mahogany - 7

soft grey - 13

ebony black - 10

anthracite - 12

FINISHING

Beech wood

collection

MANCHESTER-T

Beech wood and scandinavian harpine frame, mortise and 
tenon construction. Beech wood feet. Black epoxy footrest. 
Stretch belts seat. Fully upholstered.  

Height Fabric

Width Depth Height Seat Consum.

Highchair

Bar chair

52

52

60

60

101

110

70

80

1,5 m

1,5 m



Monterey-t highchair



321

rough - 1

natural - 2

walnut - 5

waxed walnut - 6

ebony - 9

smoke - 14

mahogany - 7

soft grey - 13

ebony black - 10

anthracite - 12

FINISHING

Beech wood

collection

NOTE | Unavailable with the following fabrics : Adams, Apple, Blake, Boyd, Bubley, Chandler, 
Douglas, Dove, Ellis, Evans, Glasgow, Hicks, Homer, Javris, Luks, Mac Dean, Mayne, Neel, 
Pollock, Powel, Sickert, Simpson.

Customer own material (COM) subject to sample approval. 

Beech wood and scandinavian hardpine frame, mortise and tenon 
construction. Beech wood feet. Stretch belts seat. Fully upholstered. 

Height Fabric

Width Depth Height Seat Consum.

Highchair

Bar chair

46

46

61

61

109

119

70

80

1,5 m

1,5 m

MONTEREY-T



Tacoma highchairs - Cliff/79



323

rough - 1

natural - 2

walnut - 5

waxed walnut - 6

ebony - 9

smoke - 14

mahogany - 7

soft grey - 13

ebony black - 10

anthracite - 12

FINISHING

Beech wood

collection

TACOMA

Height Fabric

Width Depth Seat Consum.

40 40 70 0,5 m

Beech wood frame, mortise and tenon construction. Beech 
wood feet. Stretch belts seat. HR 40kg foam seat with a 
polyester wadding. Fully upholstered. Black epoxy footrest.





POUFS



326

collin

austinapache NEW !alvin

stockton with buttons

copperfieldcarmel



327

bandanaavalon bag

stockton

trinity

santa fekentucky



Alvin pouf - Chalk/23



329

ALVIN

Scandinavian hardpine frame, Interlocked Elastic straps. HR 35 kg 
foam seat with a polyester wadding.

Height Fabric

Width Depth Height Seat Consum.

alvin

alvin large

alvin XL

alvin high

alvin bench 110

alvin bench 135

42

62

80

42

110

135

42

62

80

42

42

42

40

40

30

48

40

40

40

40

30

48

40

40

1 m

1,5 m

2,5 m

1,2 m

2,5 m

2,5 m

ebony - 9

FINISHING

Beech wood

collection



Apache pouf - Orlan/29 & light Raphia



331

APACHE NEW !  

NOTE | the fabrics used should be 100% plain because of the small base. 

Scandinavian hardpine frame & MDF (frame). MDF covered with raffia / oak wood base 
(legs). Interlocked elastic straps. 40 kg foam seat with a polyester wadding

Height Fabric

Width Seat Consum.

apache 

apache large

Ø50

Ø80

41

33

1,2 m

1,8 m

light raffia

smoked raffia

FINISHING



Austin pouf



333

rough - 1

natural - 2

walnut - 5

waxed walnut - 6

ebony - 9

smoke - 14

mahogany - 7

soft grey - 13

ebony black - 10

anthracite - 12

FINISHING

Beech wood

collection

AUSTIN

Beech wood and scandinavian hardpine frame, mortise and tenon construction. 
Beech wood feet. Stretch belts seat. Foam seat cushion. Fully upholstered.

Height Cushions Fabric

Width Depth Height Seat Seat Consum.

medium

large

150

170

54

54

56

56

42

42

1

1

4,5 m

5 m



Avalon pouf - Land/57



335

AVALON

Height Fabric

Width Depth Seat Consum.

medium

large

115

135

48

48

42

42

2,5 m

2,5 m

anthracite - 1

ebony - 2

chestnut - 3

natural - 4

FINISHING

Oak wood

collection

NOTE | the fabrics used should be 100% plain because of the small base.

Oak wood and scandinavian hardpine frame, mortise and tenon construction. Oak wood feet. 
Stretch belts seat. HR 35 & 30 kg foam seat with a polyester wadding. Fully upholstered.



Bag poufs



337

rough - 1

natural - 2

walnut - 5

waxed walnut - 6

ebony - 9

smoke - 14

mahogany - 7

soft grey - 13

ebony black - 10

anthracite - 12

FINISHING

Beech wood

collection

BAG

Upholstered with slipcover.

Height Fabric

Width Depth Seat Consum.

60 60 45 3 m

BANDANA

Beech wood and scandinavian hardpine frame, mortise and tenon construction. Beech wood feet. 
Stretch belts seat. Foam seat cushion. Fully upholstered or with slipcover option*.

Height Fabric *Slipcover option

Width Depth Height Seat Consum. Consum.

small 1

small 2

small 3

medium 1

medium 2

large

40

50

60

90

100

150

40

50

40

40

40

50

48

48

48

48

48

48

48

48

48

48

48

48

0,8 m

0,9 m

1 m

1,3 m

1,4 m

1,9 m

1 m

1,1 m

1,2 m

1,5 m

1,6 m

2,1 m





339

CARMEL

Oak frame and feet, mortise & tenon construction. Stretch belts 
seat. Foam seat cushion. Fully upholstered.

Height Cushions Fabric

Width Depth Height Seat Seat Consum.

68 48 40 40 1 1 m

anthracite - 1

ebony - 2

chestnut - 3

natural - 4

FINISHING

Oak wood

collection



Collin pouf large 



341

COLLIN

NOTE | *Available in Sheep

Scandinavian hardpine frame. Stretch belts seat. Wooden 
feet. Fully upholstered with foam.

Height Fabric

Width Height Seat Consum.

small*

large

extra large

Ø40

Ø60

Ø80

40

36

30

40

36

30

1 m

1,5 m

1,5 m

ebony - 9

FINISHING

Beech wood

collection





343

rough - 1

natural - 2

walnut - 5

waxed walnut - 6

ebony - 9

smoke - 14

mahogany - 7

soft grey - 13

ebony black - 10

anthracite - 12

FINISHING

Beech wood

collection

COPPERFIELD

Beech wood and scandinavian hardpine frame, mortise and tenon 
construction. Beech wood feet. Stretch belts seat. Feather and 
fibre seat cushion. Fully upholstered.

Height Cushions Fabric

Width Depth Height Seat Seat Consum.

60 60 49 49 1 3 m

AVAILABLE LEGS Burton Daly Mitchell Murray



Minnesota chair | Kentucky pouf



345

KENTUCKY

Ash wood and scandinavian hardpine frame, mortise and tenon construction. Ash wood feet. 
Stretch belts seat. HR 40 kg foam seat with a polyester wadding. Fully upholstered.

Height Fabric

Width Depth Seat Consum.

145 50 46 2,1 m

natural - 2

walnut - 5

waxed walnut - 6

ebony - 9

mahogany - 7

ebony black - 10

smoke - 14

FINISHING

Ash wood

collection



Santa Fe pouf 



347

Oak wood frame. Cow or leather seating.

Height

Width Depth Height Seat

50 40 42 42

anthracite - 1

ebony - 2

chestnut - 3

FINISHING

Oak wood

collection

SANTA FE



Stockton with buttons



349

rough - 1

natural - 2

walnut - 5

waxed walnut - 6

ebony - 9

smoke - 14

mahogany - 7

soft grey - 13

ebony black - 10

anthracite - 12

FINISHING

Beech wood

collection

rough - 1

natural - 2

walnut - 5

waxed walnut - 6

ebony - 9

smoke - 14

mahogany - 7

soft grey - 13

ebony black - 10

anthracite - 12

FINISHING

Beech wood

collection

Beech wood and scandinavian hardpine frame, mortise and  
tenon construction.Beech wood feet. Fully upholstered. 

Height Fabric

Width Depth Height Seat Consum.

small

small

small

medium

medium

medium

large

large

large

40

50

60

90

100

80

100

120

150

40

50

40

50

60

80

100

70

50

38

38

38

38

38

38

38

38

38

38

38

38

38

38

38

38

38

38

1 m

1,1 m

1,2 m

1,5 m

1,6 m

1,4 m

1,6 m

1,8 m

2,1 m

STOCKTON

AVAILABLE LEGS Burton Daly Hunter Mitchell Victoria Murray

Beech wood and scandinavian hardpine frame, mortise and  
tenon construction.Beech wood feet. Fully upholstered. 

Height Fabric

Width Depth Height Seat Consum.

small

small

small

medium

medium

medium

large

large

large

40

50

60

90

100

80

100

120

150

40

50

40

50

60

80

100

70

50

38

38

38

38

38

38

38

38

38

38

38

38

38

38

38

38

38

38

1 m

1,1 m

1,2 m

1,8 m

2 m

1,6 m

2 m

2,4 m

3 m

STOCKTON WITH BUTTONS

AVAILABLE LEGS Burton Daly Hunter Mitchell Victoria Murray



Trinity poufs low - Flanagan/23 & high - Spencer/23



351

rough - 1

natural - 2

walnut - 5

waxed walnut - 6

ebony - 9

smoke - 14

mahogany - 7

soft grey - 13

ebony black - 10

anthracite - 12

FINISHING

Beech wood

collection

TRINITY

Beech wood frame, mortise & tenon construction. Beech 
wood feet. Stretch belts seat. Fully upholstered.

Height Fabric

Width Depth Height Seat Consum.

high

low

41

48

41

48

46

33

46

33

0,5 m

0,6 m



352



SOFA BEDS & 
HEADBOARDS



354

aspen austin

quincy



355

baby blues dakota

baxter



Aspen sofa bed - Corot/10



357

rough - 1

natural - 2

walnut - 5

waxed walnut - 6

ebony - 9

smoke - 14

mahogany - 7

soft grey - 13

ebony black - 10

anthracite - 12

FINISHING

Beech wood

collection

ASPEN

Beech wood and scandinavian hardpine frame, with tenon and mortise joint. Beech wood feet. HR 
35 kg foam seat cushion with a polyester wadding. Feather and fibre back cushion. Spring mattress 
H.14 Cover Quilted ecru cotton.

Height Mattress Open bed Cushions Fabric

Seats Width Depth Height Seat Arm W x L x H W x L Seat Back Consum.

2 SL

3 SL

185

200

95

95

87

87

47

47

63

63

145 x 190 x 14

160 x 190 x 14

185 x 230

200 x 230

2

2

2

2

12 m

13 m



Austin sofa bed | Axo tables 



359

rough - 1

natural - 2

walnut - 5

waxed walnut - 6

ebony - 9

smoke - 14

mahogany - 7

soft grey - 13

ebony black - 10

anthracite - 12

FINISHING

Beech wood

collection

AUSTIN

Seat Cushion upholstered with HR 40 kg foam with a polyester wadding. Only available with bed. 

Height Mattress Open bed Cushions Fabric

Seats Width Depth Height Seat Arm W x L x H W x L Seat Arm Consum.

3 SL 215 95 66 51 66 1 (95 x 190 x 12) + 1 (80x190 x 12) 175 x 215 1
2 (40 x 40) 

2 (72 x 34)
11,5 m



Baby blues sofa bed - Renoir/80



361

rough - 1

natural - 2

walnut - 5

waxed walnut - 6

ebony - 9

smoke - 14

mahogany - 7

soft grey - 13

ebony black - 10

anthracite - 12

FINISHING

Beech wood

collection

BABY BLUES

Beech wood and scandinavian hardpine frame, mortise & tenon construction. Beech wood feet. 
Stretch belts seat and back. Foam seat cushion. Feather and fibre back cushion. Fully upholstered. 
Foam mattress. Also available in sofa and armchair.

Height Mattress Open bed Cushions Fabric

Seats Width Depth Height Seat Arm W x L x H W x L Seat Back Consum.

2 SL 145 80 75 46 65 102 x 182 x 8 145 x 206 1 1 10 m



Baxter sofa bed - Meridien/01 | Cala table



363

rough - 1

natural - 2

walnut - 5

waxed walnut - 6

ebony - 9

smoke - 14

mahogany - 7

soft grey - 13

ebony black - 10

anthracite - 12

FINISHING

Beech wood

collection

BAXTER

Height Mattress Open bed Cushions Fabric

Seats Width Depth Height Seat Arm W x L x H W x L Seat Back Consum.

2 140 100 90 48 62 100 x 200 x 14 140 x 215 1 2 11,5 m

Beech, pine wood and MDF frame. Beech wood feet. HR 35 kg/m3 foam seat cushion with a polyester wadding.  
Feather and fibre back cushions. Spring mattress 14 cm thick. Revolving bed system (conversion of sofa into a bed by one 
movement only, without the necessity of removing seat and back cushions. Ideal for both contract and domestic use.



Dakota sofa bed - Brown/12 | Axo tables



365

rough - 1

natural - 2

walnut - 5

waxed walnut - 6

ebony - 9

smoke - 14

mahogany - 7

soft grey - 13

ebony black - 10

anthracite - 12

FINISHING

Beech wood

collection

DAKOTA

Beech wood and scandinavian hardpine frame, with tenon and mortise joint. Beech wood feet. Fibre & microfibre seat & back 
cushions. Spring mattress H.14 Cover Quilted ecru cotton. Also available in sofa and sectionals. Only available in fully upholstered

Height Mattress Open bed Cushions Fabric

Seats Width Depth Height Seat Arm W x L x H W x L Seat Back Consum.

2 SL

3 SL

200

215

95

95

90

90

45

45

55

55

145 x 190 x 14

160 x 190 x 14

200 x 230

215 x 230

2

2

2

2

14 m

14 m



Quincy sofa bed - Ross/71



367

rough - 1

natural - 2

walnut - 5

waxed walnut - 6

ebony - 9

smoke - 14

mahogany - 7

soft grey - 13

ebony black - 10

anthracite - 12

FINISHING

Beech wood

collection

QUINCY

Beech wood and scandinavian hardpine frame, frame, with tenon and mortise joint. Beech wood feet. HR 35 kg foam seat cushion 
with a polyester wadding. Feather and fibre back cushion. Spring mattress H.14 Cover Quilted ecru cotton. Only available with bed.

Height Mattress Open bed Cushions Fabric

Seats Width Depth Height Seat Arm W x L x H W x L Seat Back Consum.

2 SL

2 SL

3 SL

160

195

210

95

95

95

79

79

79

47

47

47

61

61

61

115 x 190 x 14

145 x 190 x 14

160 x 190 x 14

160 x 230

195 x 230

210 x 230

1

1

1

3 (50 x 50)

4 (50 x 50)

4 (50 x 50)

10 m

12 m

13 m



368

Always made to measure, the Marie’s Corner range of headboards comprises 4 types of stuffing.  
They can be made up in any of the brand’s finishes or can be beautifully coordinated with the customer’s own finish. 

THE HEADBOARDS
TO 'GLAMORIZE' YOUR BED...

BARRINGTON

HARRISON

Headboard Fabric

Width Height Consum.

160 160 4,4 m

NOTES | Other sizes available. 

Price on inquiry.

Headboard Fabric

Width Height Consum.

small

large

100

180

130

130

1,8 m

4 m

NOTES | Other sizes available. 

Price on inquiry.



369

HUDSON

LEXINGTON

Headboard Fabric

Width Height Consum.

small

large

100

180

120

120

1,5 m

2,2 m

NOTES | Other sizes available. 

Price on inquiry.

Headboard Fabric

Width Height Consum.

small

large

100

180

105

105

1,55 m

3 m

NOTES | Other sizes available. 

Price on inquiry.





TABLES



372

boowie

pebble

luna

axo



373

soto

cala

cordoba round NEW !

cordoba NEW !



Axo tables - Marquinia nero brillant & mat



375

AXO

Width Depth Height

Axo 38 - side table

Axo 42 - side table

Axo 100 - coffee table

38

42

100

38

42

48

30

40

35

Table available with marble or metal top with metal feet.

axo 38 - marble nero brillant

axo 42 - metal ottone fume 
axo 38 - marble emperador

black

Metal Feet

available

carrara bianco 
brillant

ottone fume

emperador 
brillant

marquinia nero 
brillant

marquinia nero 
mat

FINISHING

Marble Top

Metal Top

axo 100 - marble bianco brillant



Boowie & Boowie high tables - White oak



377

BOOWIE

Side table with natural or massive oak roasted top and metal feet.

Width Height

boowie
Ø 40

Ø 40

25

30

boowie high
Ø 52

Ø 52

50

60
roasted oak

white oak

FINISHING

Oak wood

collection

boowie

boowie high



Cala tables - Ash wood/ebony



379

CALA

Table in veneered Ash wood.

Width Height

Ø 55 47
cognac

FINISHING

Ash wood

collection

ebony



Cordoba table - Tobacco oak & dark bronze metal



381

CORDOBA NEW !

Medium density fibre panel oak veneered (top). Solid oak and medium-density 
fibre panel oak veneered, 2 legs with cylindrical central metal piece. Mat finish. 
Available with dark graphite or dark bronze metal feet.

Width Depth Height

240 

280

110 

110

75 

75

dark graphite

Metal Feet

available

ebony

grey

tobacco

dark bronze

FINISHING

Oak wood 

collection



Cordoba round table - Ebony oak & dark grafite metal



383

CORDOBA ROUND NEW !

Width Height

Ø140 75

Medium density fibre panel oak veneered (top). Solid oak and medium-density 
fibre panel oak veneered, 1 leg with cylindrical central metal piece. Mat finish. 
Available with dark graphite or dark bronze metal feet.

dark graphite

Metal Feet

available

ebony

grey

tobacco

dark bronze

FINISHING

Oak wood 

collection



Luna table - Ash wood/ebony



385

LUNA

Table in veneered Ash wood.

Width Depth Height

medium

large

160

180

80

80

33

33
cognac

FINISHING

Ash wood

collection

ebony



Pebble table - Roasted oak



387

Width Depth Height

small

medium

large

91

122

153

53

65

70

25

30

25

PEBBLE

Table with massive natural or roasted oak top and metal feet.

roasted oak

white oak

FINISHING

Oak wood

collection

pebble large

pebble small & medium

pebble small & medium



Soto tables - Ash wood/cognac



389

SOTO

Table in veneered Ash wood.

Width Depth Height

70 70 37
cognac

FINISHING

Ash wood

collection

ebony



390

INDEX

REFERENCES 11

MC CARE 41

NEW MODELS 51

CRUSH 71

FABRICS & 
FINISHINGS 79

SECTIONALS 97
BRADLEY 101

CHICAGO 105

DAKOTA 109

GARLAND 113

HAMLET 117

MISSISSIPPI NEW !  121

TENNESSEE 125

URBANA 129

VIRGINIA 133

SOFAS 137
BAKER 141

CHICAGO 143

CLUB-HOUSE 145

CRAWFORD 147

DAKOTA 149

DARTMOUTH/2 151

GARLAND 153

GEORGIA 155

HAMLET 157

HOLLYWOOD 158

HOLLYWOOD WITH BUTTONS 159

KINGSTON 161

MISSISSIPPI NEW !  163

ROCHESTER 165

TENNESSEE 167

TENNESSEE ROUND 169

URBANA 171

VEGAS 173

VIRGINIA METAL 175

VIRGINIA WOOD 177

WASHINGTON 179

WATERLOO 181

WILMINGTON 183

LONGCHAIRS 185
JAZZ 189

JENKINS 191

TENNESSEE 193

URBANA 195

ARMCHAIRS 197
ANNISTON 201

ANNISTON SWIVEL 201

APPLETON 203

ASHTON WALNUT 205

ATLANTA 207

ATLANTA WITH BUTTONS 207

BAKER 209

BAKER LOUNGE 209

BALDWIN 211

BUTLER 213

CARMEL 215

CONWAY 217

DARTMOUTH 219

DAVIDSON 221

DAVIS NEW !   223

FOWLER 225

GARFIELD 227

GARFIELD SWIVEL 229

GLENDALE 231



391

MODESTO 233

PERRY 235

PIERSON 237

SCOTT 239

SONOMA LOUNGE 241

URBANA 130  243

UTAH 245

UTAH SWIVEL NEW !   247

VEGAS 249

WHITEVILLE 251

COPPERFIELD 253

GALVESTON 255

HALIFAX 257

JACKSON 259

CHAIRS 261
ALBANY 265

ARMSTRONG 267

BARLOW 269

BRISBANE NEW !   271

CAROLINE  273

DENVER-C 275

DENVER-F 275

DIXIE 277

EATON-C 278

EATON-C WITH BUTTONS 279

EATON-F 280

EATON-F WITH BUTTONS 281

GLENN-C 283

JACK-C 285

JACK-F 285

LOGAN 287

MANCHESTER-C 289

MANCHESTER-F 289

MINNESOTA 291

MONTEREY 293

NAPA 295

ROCKLAND 297

SONOMA 299

SONOMA HIGH 301

HIGHCHAIRS 303
CASPER 307

CHARLOTTE 309

DENVER-T 311

DIXIE-T 313

FILLMORE 315

GLENN-T 317

MANCHESTER-T 319

MONTEREY-T 321

TACOMA 323

POUFS 325
ALVIN 329

APACHE NEW !   331

AUSTIN 333

AVALON 335

BAG 337

BANDANA 337

CARMEL 339

COLLIN 341

COPPERFIELD 343

KENTUCKY 345

SANTA FE 347

STOCKTON 349

STOCKTON WITH BUTTONS 349

TRINITY 351

SOFA BEDS & 
HEADBOARDS 353

ASPEN 357

AUSTIN 359

BABY BLUES 361

BAXTER 363

DAKOTA 365

QUINCY 367

BARRINGTON 368

HARRISON 368

HUDSON 369

LEXINGTON 369

TABLES 371
AXO 375

BOOWIE 377

CALA 379

CORDOBA NEW !  381

CORDOBA ROUND NEW !  383

LUNA 385

PEBBLE 387

SOTO 389



392

CONTACT, INFORMATION, DOCUMENTARY 
AND SHOWROOM
An extended agents network, partner-resellers and  
advisory architects collaborate with us to propose 
to you all information regarding the products in the  
Marie’s Corner range. You can find the list of the  
nearest contacts at the site: www.mariescorner.com.

The Marie’s Corner collections are visible and can be 
tested at all times upon appointment in the show-
room, 20 Avenue Edison in Waver, in Belgium.

Having an international dimension, we are repre-
sented on every continent. Do not hesitate to visit our 
other showrooms in Paris, Cannes, Vienna, Frankfurt, 
Zürich, Amsterdam or even Kuala Lumpur...

More information, appointment or be kept up to date 
about the evolution of the brand?

MARIE'S CORNER BELGIUM 

HEADQUARTERS - MAIN SHOW ROOM - BELGIUM    
Avenue Edison, 20 | 1300 Wavre 
T +32 10 84 96 80 | F +32 10 84 94 80 
contact@mariescorner.com

Find more information or make an appointment on   
WWW.MARIESCORNER.COM



www.mariescorner.com

2025

D
E

S
IG

N
IN

G
 E

M
O

T
IO

N
S

Collections
Marie’s Corner
Avenue Edison 20 | 1300 Wavre | Belgium
T +32 10 84 96 80 | F +32 10 84 94 80
contact@mariescorner.com

Tailor made seating since 1991
www.mariescorner.comHAVE A COMFORT EXPERIENCE,  

VISIT ONE OF OUR SHOWROOMS
MAIN SHOW ROOM - BELGIUM    
Avenue Edison, 20 | 1300 Wavre 

AUSTRIA 
Agentur SWK Designs | Florianigasse, 47-49 | 1080 Vienna  

FRANCE

Rue Brancion, 63 | 75015 Paris 
Rue Singer, 19 | 75016 Paris
Zone des Tourrades, av. Saint Exupéry, 9 | 06210 Mandelieu
Impasse des Prairies, 7 | 74940 Annecy le Vieux
Le Bon Marché - Rue de Sèvres, 24 | 75007 Paris

GERMANY

Rödingsmarkt, 52 | 20459 Hambourg
Kieselweg, 11 | 61267 Neu-Anspach (Frankfurt) 
Ottostrasse, 11 | 80333 Munich 

NETHERLANDS

Landhuis Gooilust Zuidereinde, 49 | 1243 ‘s-Graveland KL

SPAIN 

Miguel Yuste 3, 3B / 28037 Madrid

SWEDEN 
Bert Van Hoecke Interiors 
Riddargatan, 17 | 11457 Stockholm 

SWITZERLAND 
Imexha GmbH | Agentur für Wohnkultur 
Vorderdorfstrasse, 48 | 8112 Otelfingen 

UNITED - KINGDOM

Tizzard Grove, 42 | London, SE12 8
New Kings road, 355 | London SW6 4RJ 

AGENTS AND DISTRIBUTORS
AUSTRIA  -  BELGIUM  -  DUBAÏ  -  FRANCE  -  GERMANY  -  ISRAËL  -  LITHUANIA  -  LUXEMBOURG  -  NETHERLANDS  -  PORTUGAL 

RUSSIA  -  SPAIN  - SWEDEN  -  SWITZERLAND  -  UKRAINE  -  UNITED-KINGDOM

Find more Information and locations on WWW.MARIESCORNER.COM



www.mariescorner.com

2025

D
E

S
IG

N
IN

G
 E

M
O

T
IO

N
S

Collections
Marie’s Corner
Avenue Edison 20 | 1300 Wavre | Belgium
T +32 10 84 96 80 | F +32 10 84 94 80
contact@mariescorner.com

Tailor made seating since 1991
www.mariescorner.comHAVE A COMFORT EXPERIENCE,  

VISIT ONE OF OUR SHOWROOMS
MAIN SHOW ROOM - BELGIUM    
Avenue Edison, 20 | 1300 Wavre 

AUSTRIA 
Agentur SWK Designs | Florianigasse, 47-49 | 1080 Vienna  

FRANCE

Rue Brancion, 63 | 75015 Paris 
Rue Singer, 19 | 75016 Paris
Zone des Tourrades, av. Saint Exupéry, 9 | 06210 Mandelieu
Impasse des Prairies, 7 | 74940 Annecy le Vieux
Le Bon Marché - Rue de Sèvres, 24 | 75007 Paris

GERMANY

Rödingsmarkt, 52 | 20459 Hambourg
Kieselweg, 11 | 61267 Neu-Anspach (Frankfurt) 
Ottostrasse, 11 | 80333 Munich 

NETHERLANDS

Landhuis Gooilust Zuidereinde, 49 | 1243 ‘s-Graveland KL

SPAIN 

Miguel Yuste 3, 3B / 28037 Madrid

SWEDEN 
Bert Van Hoecke Interiors 
Riddargatan, 17 | 11457 Stockholm 

SWITZERLAND 
Imexha GmbH | Agentur für Wohnkultur 
Vorderdorfstrasse, 48 | 8112 Otelfingen 

UNITED - KINGDOM

Tizzard Grove, 42 | London, SE12 8
New Kings road, 355 | London SW6 4RJ 

AGENTS AND DISTRIBUTORS
AUSTRIA  -  BELGIUM  -  DUBAÏ  -  FRANCE  -  GERMANY  -  ISRAËL  -  LITHUANIA  -  LUXEMBOURG  -  NETHERLANDS  -  PORTUGAL 

RUSSIA  -  SPAIN  - SWEDEN  -  SWITZERLAND  -  UKRAINE  -  UNITED-KINGDOM

Find more Information and locations on WWW.MARIESCORNER.COM


	Page vierge



